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Expertly and directly custom-made 
in our factories, in your desired 
mix of colours, unique shapes and 
captivating prints that display your 
message.

Get inspired and explore a new 
world of custom-made gifts, tailored 
to yourChoice.

You select the product, design your 
unique wishes in a few steps and we 
will start the production process and 
deliver the goods at your doorstep.

Unlimited ideas to create 
your brand unique 
clothing, accessories and 
personalised items.

The pictures of the items reproduced in our catalogue are not contractual. 
We reserve the right to change without notice the product and packaging 
specifications, colours or prices of any items mentioned in this catalogue.



NEW

MCHM07 › 22

Sports & Teamwear
Custom made apparel 
from only 10 pieces with 
the individual names and 
numbers of your team, for 
your event. You design it, 
we make it. MOQ 10 units. 
Can you believe it?

Elegant 
personalisation
We can customise products 
with different materials, 
obtaining creative and 
elegant combinations.

Personalisation  
to the next level.

02



SG1021 › 185

ML1091 › 15

Create unique 
accessories

Personalised gifts that 
make a difference, 

and that are part of 
everyday life.
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MB6007 › 118

MPAD03 › 78

MH2329  › 228

MK5008 › 84

MH2259 › 232

SG1080 › 187

MPSG32  › 151
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Edge-to-Edge
Printing is done before assembly, allowing 
you to maximize the space of the design 
across the entire surface. No limits!

Unlimited colours
In addition to a wide range of 

predefined colours to choose from, 
the product can be custom-made in 

your company’s colours.

Custom shapes 
Go beyond the ordinary and create 
unique products in the size and or 
shape of your choice.

Why yourChoice?
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A RESPONSIBLE 
COLLECTION
This collection of daily enjoyable functional 
items is carefully assessed to increase brand-
awareness whilst assuring  a respectful use 
of materials and a longer-lasting product. 
Ensuring that our actions incorporate these 
beliefs means rethinking every step of the 
product development process and our 
entire operation. Integrating sustainability 
in the material selection, production, 
personalisation and packaging methods 
are examined and potential improvements 
are continuously implemented. We are 
committed to conduct business in a 
responsible and trustworthy manner.

CHANGE
Creating 
awareness 
Driving the shift towards 
sustainability by sharing 
knowledge and delivering 
powerful communication that 
inspires to raise awareness, foster 
collaboration, and implement 
responsible practices within 
the industry. Through strategic 
partnerships and educational 
initiatives, we motivate progress 
and encourage critical thinking for 
a more sustainable future.

PROMOTER
Championing 
traceability
By promoting sustainable 
practices for material sourcing, 
manufacturing and logistics, 
we will act ahead of legislation, 
push the boundaries, and take 
responsibility across our entire 
supply chain.

PEOPLE
Social 
responsibility
Whilst creating the More Than 
Gifts collection, we prioritise 
well-being, inclusion, health and 
safety for the people involved. 
By fostering social responsibility 
through proactive risk assessments, 
philanthropic initiatives, and 
meaningful stakeholder 
engagement, we aim to create  
positive and lasting social impact.

PLANET
Sustainable 
solutions
By strongly reducing the use of 
virgin plastic and rethinking the 
most efficient way to pack the 
goods, both individually and 
for onward distribution, we can 
reduce waste and influence our 
environmental footprint. Our 
printing process requires the 
safe use of all production inputs, 
such as inks and the control of all 
production outputs and emissions.
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MW3003 › 256

ML1097 › 19

Phone accessories
Phone cords & straps
Wristbands
Lanyards
Bottles & Accessories
Aprons & Kitchen
Sweets & Chocolates
Seeds & seed paper
Playing cards
Notebooks
Sticky notes
USBs
Keyrings
Reflectives
Pins & Badges
Medals
Bags
Rainware
Umbrellas
Deck chairs
Slippers
Towels
Blankets
Sunglasses
Cleaning cloths
Hand fans
Can coolers
Car & Travel
Sublimated apparel
Custom clothing
Socks
Headwear
Beanies & Scarves
Multiscarves
Headbands

INDEX 2026
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100 50
MOQ
order

MOQ
model

Choose for shiny or matte finish.

Shiny Matte

BRANDED PHONE COVERS 
Protective phone cases in your full colour design. 
With the convenience of selecting multiple 
brands and models in a single order.

Delivery time from 4 weeks.

50+ branded phone cases for 
Iphones, Samsung and Xiaomi. 

Our range covers most models 
released in the past three years.
Create your design and we apply 
it to your wished multiple models.
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100
MOQ

100
MOQ

500
MOQ

100
MOQ

100
MOQ

MPHN19
Protective phone cases in 
your full colour design. 

MPHN20
Magnetic covers allow for 
easy attachment to various 
accessories like car mounts 
and wireless chargers.

Choose the packaging bulk packed or in personalised individual gift box.

Bulk packed Full colour 
window box

Kraft window box  
with sticker

Kraft box Kraft box  
with sticker 09



500
MOQ

500
MOQ

250
MOQ

Phone accessories offer daily 
exposure to your brand and can 
be ordered in your favorite colour!    
Delivery time from 3 weeks.

CUSTOMISED PHONE 
ACCESSORIES

MPHN08 
PMS matched silicone phone wallet 
with sticky tape to attach it to the back 
of the smartphone. Size: 57x87x3,2mm. 

MPHN06 
PMS matched two function silicone 
phone stand and wallet which 
securely holds 2-3 cards. Size: 
95x57x4mm. 

MPHN15 
PMS matched silicone smartphone holder 
and hanger with card compartment. Size 
56x86x4mm. Length cable 85cm. 

MPHN16 
Two function, foldable ABS phone stand and holder with 
full colour doming. Own PMS colour from 2.500 pcs. 
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PMS

250
MOQ

250
MOQ

MPHN18
Magnetic, Removable. 

MPHN17
Adhesive, Budget friendly.

Silicone Selfie Mobile Suction Cases. 
Say goodbye to tripods & phone stands. Elevate your selfie game and 
video calls with these innovative Silicone Selfie Mobile Suction Cases. 
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90cm20cm12cm 90cm20cm12cm

100
MOQ

MC1005 
Charging Cable lanyard with USB-A to Micro-B (2 in 1 pin) and Type 
C. Including metal hook. Length: 90, 20 or 12cm. 

MC1004 
Charging cable lanyard with USB-A to Micro-B (2 in 1 pin). 
Including metal hook. Length: 90, 20 or 12cm. 

Charging cables and lanyards are 
functional giveaways and always 
come in handy.
Delivery time from 3 weeks.

CHARGING CABLE 
LANYARDS

2 in 1 
USB-A to Micro-B

3 in 1 
USB-A to Micro-B 

and Type C

Lanyard: 90Cm Full colour

12



100
MOQ

Charging

Data transfer

MC1007 Charging only.MC1006 Charging only.

Data 
transfer 

Standard colours 

MC2006 Charging & Data. MC2007 Charging & Data.
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ML1058

100
MOQ

100
MOQ

Crossbody phone holders  Delivery time from 3 weeks.

15 standard colours or choose your PMS.

ML1059 
Crossbody, trendy 2-tone cord phone 
holder made of polyester. Also available 
in RPET ML1061. 

ML1058
Crossbody, trendy 2-tone cord phone 
holder made of polyester. Also available 
in RPET ML1060.

ML1078
Full colour crossbody cord phone holder

ML1079
Crossbody cord phone holder 
with optional carabiner.
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ML1093

Shiny gold Matte gold Shiny silver Matte silver Shiny Black Matte Black

ML1090
Crossbody contrast knot 
colour phone cord lanyard.

ML1092
2-in-1 Crossbody phone cord 
lanyard & wrist strap.

ML1091
Crossbody 2-tone knot colour 
phone cord lanyard.

ML1093 
2-in-1  crossbody 2-tone phone 
cord lanyard & wrist strap.

ML1094 
3-tone crossbody phone 
cord with two carabiners.
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ML1383

ML1076 
1-2 colour relief design 
crossbody phone holder with 
logo engraved metal plate. 

ML1075 
Sublimated crossbody phone 
holder with your design PVC 
logo patch. 

ML1077 
1-2 colour relief design 
crossbody phone holder with 
debossed PU leather patch. 

ML1083 
Sublimated adjustable 
crossbody phone holder.  
Also available in rPET: ML1383
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100
MOQ

MB6009
Neoprene Crossbody phone bag 
with thick adjustable cord (11x19cm)

ML1068 
Crossbody phone & travel bag with 
single colour cord and your full colour 
design. Size: 12.5x18.5cm. 

ML1066 
Crossbody padded phone bag 
with multicolour cord and your 
full colour design. Size: 11x18.5cm. 

Go handsfree when travelling or enjoying 
your favourite festival! Choose the padded 
ML1066 or the larger, cheaper ML1068 
which fits your passport as well.

Delivery time from 3 weeks.

CROSSBODY PHONE 
POUCHES
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100
MOQ

100
MOQ

5 trendy styles! How to use it? Simply 
remove the case and insert the patch 
between the phone and the case.
Delivery time from 3 weeks.

WRIST PHONE  
STRAPS

ML1063 
Sublimated phone 
holder wrist strap. 

ML1067 
Double cord key tag 
& phone holder. 

ML1071 
Single cord key tag & phone 
holder with leather end piece 
and metal buckle. 

ML1072 
Single cord key tag & phone 
holder with printed or 
engraved bamboo buckle. 

ML1070 
Single cord key tag & 
phone holder with your 
design label. 

15 standard colours or choose your PMS.
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ML1095
Cord key tag & Phone 
holder with your 
design label.

MC2007
Adjustable type C to 
C, 60W charging cable 
& data transfer short 
strap phone holder.

ML1098
3-tone wrist strap with 
contrast knot and 
triangle carabiner.

ML1082 
Cord key tag & phone 
holder with PU logo patch.

ML1097 
2-tone braided  phone 
holder with your design 
label and 2 carabiners.

ML1080 
Single cord key tag 
& phone holder. 
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100
MOQ

100
MOQ

Anti 
drop

ANTI-LOST PHONE
SHORT STRAPS
Anti-lost phone short straps for 
outdoor and safety use with your 
full colour doming design.
Delivery time from 4 weeks.

5 standard colours or choose your PMS.

ML1087
Anti-lost retractable badge reel 
phone holder with sublimated strap.

ML1089
Robust anti-drop & anti-theft badge 
reel phone holder with strap.

ML1088
Robust anti-drop & anti-theft 
badge reel phone holder.20



Anti  
drop

Anti  
theft

Sports 
safety
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 Included  /   +  /   ++  /   +++

MCHM01
Charm bracelet in your 
design with all-inclusive 
options only

CHARM BRACELETS AND 
PHONE ACCESSORIES 
Design your unique style with numerous 
options and thousands of colour combinations.

Delivery time from 3 weeks.

MCHM02
Charm bracelet with 
additional premium 
add-on options.

MCHM03
Charm bracelet with your 
choice logo pendants.

MCHM05
Phone charm wrist strap 
with rope attachment.

MCHM04
Charm bracelet with 
your choice logo 
connector options.

MCHM06
Phone charm wrist strap 
with metal carabiners.

MCHM07
Phone charm wrist 
strap with rope keyring.
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Create your design and add your logo on one of the many logo pieces.

G2 
12x12x1.4 mm

F1 
22x14.6x4.5 mm

F2 
Ø14x3,8 mm

G1 
21x11x1.2 mm

G5 
8x8x1.4 mm

G6 
8x6x1.4 mm

G7 
12x5x1.4 mm 

H4 
18x12x1.4 mm

H1 
10x10x4 mm

H2 
10x10x4 mm

H3 
Ø15x1,4 mm

H5 
22x12x1.4 mm

H6 
19x15x1.4 mm

G4 
8x5x1.4 mm

H7 
16x20x1.2 mm
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 Included  /   +  /   ++  /   +++

B12 
10x9 mm

A9 
10x10x10 mm

A7 
6x6x6 mm

A8 
6x6x6 mm

A11 
7x7x3.4 mm

A12 
8x8x4 mm

A13 
8x8x4 mm

A3  
7x7x4 mm

A1 
7x7x4 mm

A2 
7x7x4 mm

A4  
7x7x4 mm

A5  
7x7x4 mm

A6  
7x7x4 mm

A14 
7x7x4 mm

A15 
7x7x4 mm

A16 
6x6x6 mm

A17  
6x6x6 mm

B9 
8x8x6,8 mm

B7 
Ø6 mm

B8 
Ø8 mm

B10 
Ø6 mm

B11 
Ø8 mm

B3 
8x7x4 mm

B1 
Ø6 mm

B2 
Ø4 mm

B4 
7,7x7,7x5 mm

B5 
8x8x5 mm

B6 
Ø4 mm

Select your beads:

B17 
Ø8 mm

B13 
7,5x7,5x7,5 mm

B14 
8x8x8 mm

B15 
Ø4 mm

B16 
Ø 3,8 mm

B18 
6x6x1,2 mm



 Included  /   +  /   ++  /   +++

C11 
7x7x4 mm

C9 
7x7x4 mm

C12  
7x7x4 mm

C13 
7x7x4 mm

C14 
6x6x6 mm

C1 
Ø9,7 mm

C5  
7x7x4 mm

C7 
7x7x4 mm

C8 
7x7x4 mm

C10  
7x7x4 mm

C3 
7x7x4 mm

C2 
9.8x9.8x4.9 mm

C15 
6x6x6 mm

C16  
6x6x6 mm

D1 
Ø12 mm

D2 
Ø12 mm

D4 
Ø11 mm

E2 
7-12 mm

D11 
Ø12 mm

E4 
Ø12 mm

E5 
16x21 mm

E6 
14x18x5 mm

D6 
Ø11 mm

D8 
Ø11 mm

D10 
Ø11 mm

D12 
16,5x9,7 mm

E7 
Ø6 mm

E9 
21x24 mm

E11 
Ø6 mm

E12 
Ø6 mm

E13 
Ø6 mm

E14 
6x6x1,2 mm

E15 
Ø4 mm

E16 
Ø6 mm

C4  
7x7x4 mm

C6 
8x8x6,8 mm
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ML1030

100
MOQ

100
MOQ

Commonly used for outdoor and 
fitness activities to attach keys, water 
bottles, or tools to backpacks for easy 
access and hands-free convenience.
Delivery time from 3 weeks.

WRIST STRAPS

ML1030 
Sublimated fine 
polyester short strap. 

ML1027 
Sublimated polyester 
twill short strap.

ML1411 
Carabiner with 
sublimated strap.

ML1330 
Sublimated fine polyester 
short strap in RPET.

 ML1311 
Carabiner with sublimated 
strap in RPET.. 

15 standard colours or choose your PMS.
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ML1065 ML1064

ML1064 
Trendy short cord key tag.

ML1065 
Trendy cord key tag. 

ML1033 
Round nylon short strap 
with engraved buckle. 

ML1062 
Carabiner with keyring 
and two-colour strap.

MK1004
Silicone key ring with 
optional token. 
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100

100
MOQ

100
MOQ

100

ML3004 
Full colour polyester wristband with single use 
security- or with a removable closure.
Size 34x1.5cm. Also available in RPET (ML3104).

ML6004
Full colour polyester wristband with single use 
security- or with a removable closure.
Size 34x1.5cm. Also available in RPET (ML6104).

Whether it is for a good cause, 
charity, fundraiser, or event - 
you can be sure we have the 
customization options you need 
to make the perfect bracelets.
Delivery time from 2 weeks.

WRISTBANDS

Closure
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250

100 100ML3011 
Adjustable 2-tone cord wristband 
with printable rubber tube. 

ML3010 
Adjustable 2-tone cord wristband with printable 
rubber tube and metal closure. 

ML3005 
PMS matched silicone wristband with printed, debossed or 
embossed logo designs. Size: 200x12x2 mm | 180x12x2 mm.

Rubber tube Rubber tube
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A: 94x64mm
B: 104x157mm
C: 107x69mm

MLAS02 
ABS

L0

L3

L1

L4

MLAS03 
ABS

L2

L5

50
MOQ

100
MOQ

50
MOQ

100
MOQ

ML1104 
Fine Polyester. 

ML1303 
100 % RPET. 

FULL COLOUR 
LANYARDS

Plastic safety breakaway 
(plastic)

Detachable buckle 
(plastic)

Safety breakaway 
(wheatstraw/PP)

Detachable buckle 
(wheatstraw/PP)

ML5104
Fine Polyester, made in EU. 

ML5303
100 % RPET, made in EU. 

The ribbons are printed with 
a full colour sublimation 
for all unique designs and 
photograhphic images. 

Delivery time from 2 weeks.
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50
MOQ

100
MOQ

50
MOQ

100
MOQ

ML1204 
Fine Polyester. 

ML1304 
100% RPET. 

ML5204 
Fine Polyester, made in EU. 

ML5304 
100% RPET, made in EU. 
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100
MOQ

A: 94x64mm
B: 104x157mm
C: 107x69mm

MLAS02 
ABS

L0 L3 L4

MLAS03 
ABS

Choose from different 
lanyards and a variety of 
badges in different sizes. 

Delivery time from 2 weeks.

ID & BADGE HOLDER 
LANYARDS

ML1016 Fine Polyester. 
ML1015 Polyester.

ML1184 100% Polyester.

Plastic safety breakaway 
(plastic)

Detachable buckle 
(plastic)

Safety breakaway 
(wheatstraw/PP)

Detachable buckle 
(wheatstraw/PP)

 ML1384 100% RPET. ML1316 100% RPET. 
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100
MOQ

Laminated paper

Durable PVC

Full colour printed ID badges with possibility 
for individual names and numbers. Choose 
the durable PVC material or laminated paper.

Delivery time from 3 weeks.

FULL COLOUR ID BADGES

Size: 86x54mm. 
MLID02 PVC.
MLID06 Paper.

Size: 54x86 mm. 
MLID01 PVC.
MLID05 Paper.

Size: 120x80mm. 
MLID04 PVC.
MLID08 Paper.

Size: 100x70mm. 
MLID03 PVC.
MLID07 Paper.

Option 1 Option 2 Option 3 Option 4 Option 5

Holes options: Each card is available with 5 hole options.
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100
MOQ

100
MOQ

ML1161 / ML1163 ML1162 / ML1263 ML1166  / ML1167

100
MOQ

100
MOQ

PMS

MLAS02 
ABS

MLAS03 
ABS

A: 94x64mm
B: 104x157mm
C: 107x69mm

Stay organized and stylish with your design 
badge reel lanyard, featuring a secure clip 
to attach your ID badge and keys.

Delivery time from 3 weeks.

Fully customised 
Badge reel lanyards

Casing colour Safety breakaway

6 transculent options Wheatstraw/PP

Pantone matched ribbons and screen printed logos 
Polyester: 15 standard colours or choose your PMS.

Choose your badge holder

10 solid colours

Own PMS colour

Black plastic
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ML1164 / ML1363 ML1165 / ML1365 ML1170 ML1168 ML1264

Full colour printed ribbons and logos Full color
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04

03

02

01

100
MOQ

100
MOQ

RECTRACTABLE BADGE REELS
Retractable badge reels, attachable to any clothing 
or accessories like bags; ensuring easy access to your 
keys or ID.  Delivery time from 3 weeks.

Swivel bull dog clip Swivel belt clip

MLBR02
Ca. ø3cm. Logo size ø2.8cm.

Doming Flat Label

10 solid colours 6 transculent options

MLAS02 
ABS

MLPVBH MLAS03 
ABS

Own PMS 
colour

Add your badge holder

Choose your clip

Add your logo

Choose your colour
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MLBR03 
Ca. ø3cm. Logo size ø2.5cm.

MLBR06 
Ca. 4.5cm (w). Logo size 4cm (w).

MLBR09 
Without clip. Ca. 3.5cm(w).  
Logo size 2.6cm.

MLBR04 
3x3cm. Logo size 2.5x2.5cm.

MLBR07 
Ca. 4.5cm(w). Logo size 3.8x2.5cm.

MLBR10 
Ca. 3.5cm(w). Logo size 2.6cm.

MLBR01 
Ca. ø3cm. Logo size ø2cm.

MLBR05
Ca. 3.5cm (w). Logo size 3x2.5cm.

MLBR08
Ca. 5cm(w). Logo size 4.5x2.5cm.
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100
MOQ

100
MOQ

Trendy and in the 
colours of your choice. 

Delivery time from 3 weeks.

BADGE REEL 
LANYARDS

Shiny silver Matte silver Shiny Black Matte Black

Retractable  
badge reel

Contrast colours Adjuster Safety breakaway

15 standard colours or choose your PMS.

ML1603
Contrast knot colour metal badge 
reel cord lanyard.

ML1602
Single colour adjustable metal badge 
reel cord lanyard.

ML1601
Single colour metal badge reel 
cord lanyard.
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ML1606
2-tone knot colour adjustable 
metal badge reel cord lanyard.

ML1605
2-tone knot colour metal badge reel 
cord lanyard.

ML1604
Contrast knot colour adjustable 
metal badge reel cord lanyard.
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100
MOQ

100
MOQ

A: 94x64mm
B: 104x157mm
C: 107x69mm

MLAS02 
ABS

L0

L3

L1

L4

MLAS03 
ABS

L2

L5

Choose from a wide variety of 
materials, pick one of the standard 
colours or have your own logo 
colours matched and add the 
optional antibacterial treatment. 

Delivery from 8 working days.

ML1101 Flat Polyester. ML1102 Flat Polyester. ML1036 Organic Cotton. ML1038 100% Cork. 

FULLY CUSTOMISED 
FLAT LANYARDS

Polyester: 
15 standard colours or choose your PMS.

Safety breakaway 
(wheatstraw/PP)

Detachable buckle 
(wheatstraw/PP)

RPET Cotton Corn Bamboo Cork

ML1103 100% RPET. ML1203 100% RPET.  ML1037 With detachable buckle. 
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1 /

 M
L1

13
2

ML1028 100% Bamboo. ML1034 100% Corn. ML1035 100% Corn.  ML1029 100% Bamboo.  ML1131 Satin & Polyester webbing. 
ML1132 With detachable buckle. 
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L1

L4

L2

L5L3

MLAS02 
ABS

MLAS03 
ABS

A: 94x64mm
B: 104x157mm
C: 107x69mm

100
MOQ

100
MOQ

L0

ROUND & SPECIAL 
LANYARDS
Always wanted something else? 
Choose for round lanyards 
or have your logo printed in 
3D! Now also available with 
antibacterial.

Delivery time from 3 weeks.

ML1009 Polyester 
cord. With full colour or 
woven label.  

ML1057 Cork cord. With PMS 
colour woven label. 

Safety breakawayRound Safety breakaway

Polyester:  
15 standard colours or choose your PMS.

ML1074 Polyester cord 
lanyard with bamboo plate. 

ML1073 Polyester cord 
lanyard with bamboo plate. 
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ML1007  Polyester cord. With 
PMS colour PVC badge. 

ML1109  Polyester cord. With 
full colour or woven label.  

ML1046  Tubular Nylon. Full 
colour & woven label. 

ML1047  Nylon cord. Full 
colour & woven label. 

ML1013  Tubular Polyester. 
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100
MOQ

100
MOQ

Crafted for style and 
convenience, these carriers are 
designed to perfectly fit your 
favorite drinkware.

Delivery time from 3 weeks.

CUSTOM 
DRINKWARE 
ACCESSORIES

MLBH03
Cord bottle carrier with logo label.

MLBH02
2-tone cord bottle carrier with logo label.

MLBH01
Tripple cord bottle carrier with logo label.

MLBH04
Sublimated mineral water bottle 
carrier with carabiner.

MB2015
Sublimated neoprene tumbler carrier.

MLBH10
Sublimated bottle carrier.

15 standard colours or choose your PMS.
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MLBH11
Sublimated strap with 
mineral water bottle 
holder.

MLBH07
Sublimated crossbody 
bottle and mineral water 
bottle holder.

MLBH05
Crossbody 2-tone bottle 
carrier with logo label.

MLBH16
Sublimated drinkware 
holder lanyard.

MLBH09
Detachable sublimated 
cross bottle holder with 
carabiner.

MLBH08
Sublimated cross bottle 
holder.
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1

3

5

2

4

6

100
MOQ

Design your own stainless steel 
bottle in the colour of your choice! 
Choose between single or double 
wall steel, between 500 or 750 ml 
and pick your favorite lid. 
Delivery time from 8 weeks.

CUSTOMISED  
SPORTS BOTTLES

MS9450 
Single wall 
bottle 500ML. 

MS9475 
Single wall 
bottle 750ML. 

MS8450 
Double wall 
bottle 500ML. 

MS8475 
Double wall 
bottle 750ML. 

Choose your favorite lid:

Double wall bottle

Single wall bottle
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1000
MOQ

1000
MOQ

Choose your favorite lid: YC2404
750ml Pantone-matched single wall recycled stainless steel bottles.

YC2403
500ml Pantone-matched single wall recycled stainless steel bottles.

YC2403
500 ml

YC2404
750 ml
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190gr230gr

250
MOQ

2500
MOQ

Choose from the most 
popular standard colours or 
have your own logo colours 
closely matched. Customise 
it further with embroidered 
or allover printed designs.
Delivery time from 6 weeks.

FULLY CUSTOMISED 
APRONS

MPAPD1 
Bib apron in white 190gsm cotton material printed digitally all over. 

MPAPS1 
Bib apron in 230gsm Cotton material. 

Standard colour
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50
MOQ

500MT4017
Tea towel made from 250gsm cotton, measuring 45x70cm, 
offers a perfect blend of functionality and your design. Ideal 
for everyday kitchen tasks.

MPAP06
Full colour promotional apron in 160gsm polyester. Not for 
professional use. Small: 44(w)x50(h) cm / Medium: 75(w)x60(h) cm  
/ Large:  65(w)x90(h) cm

Large

Medium

Small

These aprons are perfect 
for advertisements and 
as promotional materials 
on events. 
Delivery time from 6 weeks.

FULL COLOUR 
APRONS
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100
MOQ

This makes a great giveaway treat for your next tradeshow 
and open day event! Surprise them with  
a reusable jar, tin or dispenser with your choice of  
kid-friendly and adult pleasing Mints or Sweets. 
Delivery time from 2 weeks.

SWEETS & 
CHOCOLATES
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01

02

03

04

Colour
Up to 12 standard colours 
to chooose from.

Mints & Sweets
Choose from up to 6 options.

Packaging
10 different containers  
to choose from.

Fruit HeartsDextrose mints Extra strong  
triangle mints

Choco mix Jelly BeansSugar free Mints

Logo printing
Add your (full colour) logo.
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MI7232 
Metal tin box with easy-press opening. 
Dimensions: Ø4,7X1,6 cm. 

YC7232 
Sugar free Mints. 

Sugar free Mints

Fruit HeartsDextrose mints Extra strong 
triangle mints

Choco mix
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YC7234 
Heart shaped tin box. You’ll love it! 
Dimensions: 6,5X6X1,8 cm. 

YC6642 
Small tin with hinge. Dimensions: 62x50x17 mm. 

Dextrose mints Extra strong 
triangle mints

Choco mix

Fruit HeartsDextrose mints Extra strong 
triangle mints

Choco mix
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YC7103 
Glass container jar with metal lid. Dimensions: 5,5X5X3,5 cm. 

Dextrose mints Choco mix

Fruit HeartsJelly Beans

M12001 
Round plastic container with coloured lid. Dimensions: ø 45x25 mm. 

YC7158 
Heart shaped plastic mint box dispenser. Dimensions: 7,2X6,0X0,6 cm. 

YC6637 
Credit card mint dispenser. Dimensions: 7,8X4,8X0,6 cm. 

Dextrose mints

Choco mix

Sugar free MintsSugar free Mints
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MI4001 
Belgian 5gr. piece of chocolate with your full colour 
design sleeve. Choose for milk or dark chocolate 
taste. Dimensions: 31x31x5 mm. 

MI4002 
Belgian 6.5gr. piece of chocolate with your full 
colour design sleeve. Choose for milk or dark 
chocolate taste. Dimensions: 50x30x5 mm. 

MI3001 
12 pcs sugar-free chewing-gum (16% xylitol) in blister, 
packed in your full colour design cardboard sleeve. 
Dimensions: 105x55x8 mm. 

MI3002 
6 pcs sugar-free chewing-gum (16% xylitol) in blister, 
packed in your full colour design cardboard sleeve. 
Dimensions: 65x60x8 mm. 
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25
MOQ

PERSONALISED 
TEA & CHOCOLATE 
GIFT SETS

Peronsalised 
chocolate shield.

Customisable packaging
(fits through letterbox)

Add a personal 
gift card.

MI4003
3 Zen Teas & Dubai-style chocolate gift box.

MI4004
3 Zen Teas & Belgian Bonbon gift box.

Surprise relations, colleagues or 
customers with a personalised 
Tea & Belgian Chocolate gift box.
Delivery time from 3 weeks.

Dubai-style 
pistachio chocolate

Your logo
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MI4005
3 Zen Teas & Chocolate bar gift box

MI4006
4 Zen Teas & Chocolate bar gift box

MI4007
2 Zen Teas & Chocolate bar gift box
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01 02 03 04

05 06 07 08 09

10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18

FLOWERS
01	 Sunflower 
02	Forget-me-not 
03	Poppy 
04	Marguerite Daisies 
05	Burning Love 
06	Wild flowers mix 

HERBS
07	Basil 
08	Thyme 
09	Parsley 
10	 Chives 
11	 Mix of herbs 
 
 

VEGETABLES 
12	 Carrots 
13	 Lettuce Mix 
14	 Radish 
15	 Tomato 
16	 Pepper 
17	 Chili Pepper 
18	 Strawberry

Choose from 
18 different seeds

SEEDS &  
SEED PAPER
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Ø 4.8 cm Ø 5.5 cm Ø 8.5 cm Ø 11.5 cm

YC6145 
Pick 3 seed options for this set of three Ø5 cm 
clay terracotta pots in your own design paper 
packaging. Grow herbs, flowers or even vegetables. 

YC6146 
Pick one of the 4 sizes terracotta pots; choose one seed 
option and have it packed in your design packaging. 
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YC9545 
Choose 1 seed for this great option. By adding 300 ml water in the 
bag you get 1 litre of garden compost. Dimensions: 10x10,5x1,5 cm. 

YC6499 
Choose up to 5 different seeds for this growing kit. This is the perfect 
gift for the person with green fingers and who loves to cook using 
own grown ingredients. Dimensions: 16,5x9,5x8,5 cm. 

YC6886 
Choose 4 different seeds for this set of 4 clay terracotta pots of 
Ø4.5 cm in an egg carton tray. Dimensions: 11x11x7 cm. 

Choose from  
18 different seeds
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YC6501 
Kraft paper envelope with your choice seeds that 
fits through any mailbox. Dimensions: 10,5x6,5 cm. 

MG6901 
White paper envelopes with your choice seeds. Choose 
from 4 different sizes and add your full colour design. 
Sizes: 55x55, 60x80, 65x95 or 85x85 mm. 
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250
MOQ

1 2 3

YC6914 /  YC6915 / YC6916
Seed paper with your all over printed (photo-image) design. 

MGOT01 
Full colour printed coasters made from 
seed paper. 

MG6907 
Full colour printed business card made 
from seed paper. Dimensions: 85x55 mm. 

Choose from  
8 different seeds

Delivery time from 2 weeks. 

Take me  
home!

Plant me  
in the soil.

And see me 
flourish.

YC6914  A4 Size

YC6915  A5 Size

YC6916  A6 Size

A4
A5 A6
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250

MOQ

100

MOQ

100

MOQ

06

YC6907 
Plant this seed paper wristband with adhesive 
strip after your event and the wildflowers will 
colour your day once more. 
Delivery time from 2 weeks

YC6906 
Lanyards made from seed paper with a mix 
of wildflower seeds bring a new purpose to 
this otherwise single use product. 
Delivery time from 2 weeks

MG6904 
Seed paper confetti to turn your 
garden in a colourful spectacle. 
Dimensions: 11.5x16 cm. 
Delivery time from 3 weeks
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100

MOQ

500

MOQ

Playing cards in your custom 
design provide long-lasting 
engagement with your brand. 
Now available with your unique 
design on each card.
Delivery time from 5 weeks. 

CUSTOMISED 
PLAYING CARDS

MCAD04 54 cards.  /  MCAD14  32 cards.
Your unique message on each card.  
Size: 57 x 87 mm.

Your custom design on both sides  The back of each card is printed in your wished design;  
the front side of each card, can feature its own individual design.

MCAD05 54 cards.  /  MCAD15  32 cards.
Pocket sizes: ideal for travelling and holidays.  
Size: 43 x 63 mm.

Pocket sizes: ideal for travelling and holidays

Individual designs on each card

Pocket sizeStandard  size
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100

MOQ

100

MOQ

500

MOQ

Your design on 1 side   The back of each card is printed in your wished design; the front 
has the standard lay-out of the cards.

MCAD03 54 cards.  /  MCAD13  32 cards.
Pocket sizes: ideal for travelling and holidays.  
Size: 43 x 63 mm.

The international design is most popular in Europe.   
Also available in French, German, Dutch, Swedish and Danish lay-outs.

54-card deck includes the standard 52 cards plus two jokers. 
32-card deck excludes cards lower than 7 (i.e., 2 through 6) from each suit.

French

Swedish

German

Danish

International

Dutch Pocket size

Standard  size Standard  size

MCAD02 54 cards..  /  MCAD12  32 cards.
Recycled paper. Size: 57 x 87 mm.

MCAD01 54 cards.  /  MCAD11  32 cards.
Standard paper. Size: 57 x 87 mm.
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250
MOQ 80 gsm

Design your customised
notebook. A personalised notebook 
is one of the best promotional 
products, the perfect surface to 
convey your message.

Delivery time from 4 weeks.

PAPER 
NOTEBOOKS

Elastic bands

Satin ribbons

Customized  options
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Add your Logo / Print on each 
individual page or insert extra 
customised pages to convey your 
company message.

NOPCA5 
A5 paper soft cover (CMYK) 
notebook, 80 sheets. Size 
148x210mm (closed). 

NOTEA4 / A5  
Paper cover notebook. 80 sheets, 80gsm offset paper. Size A4: 
216x303 mm (closed). | Size A5: 154x216 mm (closed). 
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250
MOQ 80 gsm

NOPCC5 
A5 notebook with soft cover made 
of recycled paper containing 
coffee waste. Size 148x210mm 
(closed). 80 sheets, 80gsm 
recycled offset paper. 

RECYCLED PAPERCOFFEE PAPER

Design your customised 
notebook. A personalised 
notebook is one of the best 
promotional products, the perfect 
surface for your message.
Delivery time from 4 weeks.

PAPER 
NOTEBOOKS
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NOTEE5 
Recycled A5 paper cover notebook. 
Size 154x216mm (closed). 80 sheets, 
80gsm recycled offset paper.

NOTEG5 
Hard cover A5 notebook with 
a hard cover made of recycled 
paper containing grass fibres. Size 
157x219mm (closed). 80 sheets, 
80gsm recycled offset paper. 

RECYCLED PAPER GRASS PAPERCOFFEE PAPER
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80 gsm

250
MOQ

Take your notebook to the next level and 
choose the features that best suit your logo.
Delivery time from 4 weeks.

PU-LEATHER NOTEBOOKS

HAPUA5 
A5 hard PU cover notebook. Size: 
153x216 mm (closed), 80 sheets, 
80 gsm offset paper. 

SOPUS4 
Soft PU cover notebook. Special 
size: 185x245 mm (closed). 80 
sheets, 80 gsm offset paper. 

SOPUA5 
A5 soft PU cover notebook. Size: 
148x210 mm (closed), 80 sheets 
80 gsm offset paper 80gsm. 

PU-leather colours Your logo on each page or 
insert extra full colour sheets to 

convey your message.

PU-leather colours Your logo on each page or 
insert extra full colour sheets to 

convey your message.
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250
MOQ

Markers

The most practical and popular 
models made in stand paper and 
various greener alternatives.
Delivery time from 4 weeks.

COMBO NOTES

COMB01 
Hard cover. Standard paper. 

COMBE1 
Hard cover. Recycled paper. 

COMBG1 
Hard cover. Recycled paper 
with grass fibres. 

COMBE2 
Soft cover. Recycled paper. 

Markers

GRASS 
PAPER

SEEDS 
PAPER

RECYCLED 
PAPER

MarkersMarkers
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Markers MarkersMarkers Markers

GRASS 
PAPER

SEEDS 
PAPER

RECYCLED 
PAPER

All covers can be printed in full colour.

COMB03 
Soft cover. Standard paper. 

COMB04 
Hard cover. Standard paper. 

COMB02 
Soft cover. Standard paper. 

COMBS2 
Soft cover. Seeds paper and grass paper. 
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80 gsm

250
MOQ

Bright colours, different shapes and 
sizes. With our quality paper gifts you 
can present throughout the entire year.
Delivery time from 2 weeks.

FULLY CUSTOMISED 
STICKY NOTES

SN01 
Square sticky note (size: 72x72 mm, glue on 72 mm) with 25, 50 or 
100 sticky notes (80 gsm) and standard “yourNote” back sheet. 

SN02 
Rectangular sticky note (size 100x72 mm, glue on 100 mm) with 25, 
50 or 100 sticky notes (80 gsm) and standard “yourNote” back sheet. 

SNS250 
Soft cover sticky note (size: 100x72 mm, closed) with 
50 sticky notes (80 gsm) of 100x72 mm. 

SNS200 
Soft cover sticky note (size: 100x72 mm, closed) 
with 100 sticky notes (80 gsm) of 100x72 mm. 
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SNES50 
Recycled soft cover sticky notes. 50 sheets. 

SNSS50 
Seeds paper soft cover with grass paper sticky notes, 50 sheets. 

SNGS50 
Grass paper soft cover with recycled paper sticky notes, 50 sheets. 

SNES00 
Recycled soft cover sticky notes. 100 sheets. 

SNCS50 
Coffee paper soft cover with recycled paper 
sticky notes, 50 sheets. 

Recycled paper

Recycled paper

Recycled paper

Recycled paper
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80 gsm

250
MOQ

PPCB01

Bright colours, different shapes and sizes. 
With our quality paper gifts you can present 
throughout the entire year.

Delivery time from 4 weeks.

FULLY CUSTOMISED 
STICKY NOTES

PPCB01 
Non-adhesive paper cube (size: 90x90x90 mm) with ca. 900 sheets. 
80 gsm paper. 

PPCB02 
Non-adhesive paper cube (size: 90x90x45 mm) with ca. 
450 sheets. 80 gsm paper. 

NPADA5 
A5 size writing pad (size 148x210mm) 
with a 250gsm cardboard back and 50 
sheets (80gsm). 

NPADA6 
A6 size writing pad (size 105x148mm) 
with 250gsm cardboard back and 50 
sheets (80gsm). 

NPADA4 
A4 size writing pad (size: 210x297mm) 
with a 250gsm cardboard back and 50 
sheets (80 gsm). 

Delivery time from 3 weeks.
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250
MOQ

DESK CALENDARS
Your eye-catching design on each 
sheet, displayed on every workspace.

Deliver time from 4 weeks.

CAL001
Desk calendar with soft 
cover and memo pad.

CAL002
Desk calendar with hard 
cover and memo pad

77



FULL COLOUR 
MOUSE PADS

100
MOQ

MPAD01 
Microfiber mousepad with your 
full colour logo design on the top. 
Black rubber on the backside. 
22*18cm. Ca. 2mm thickness. 

MPAD03 
Full colour printed PE material 
mousepad. 23*20.5cm. Ca. 
3mm thickness. 

These mousepads provide a 
comfortable surface for working 
and gaming and are a constant 
reminder of your brand.
Delivery time from 4 weeks.
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2.0

USB
3.0

USB
3.0

USB
2.0100

MOQ

500
MOQ

USB
3.0Type-C

4gb2gb 8gb 32gb 64gb16gb1gb

The most popular flash drive USBs in 
the market to transfer files and store 
them securely offline.

Most models are available in 2.0 and 
3.0 flash drives. 3.0 provides transfer 
speeds up to 10 times faster.
Delivery time from 2 weeks.

THE USB SPECIALIST

Use your own PMS!
Or choose a standard colour. 

MO1001 MO1401 
Type-C  USB3.0.
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USB
2.0

USB
3.0

USB
2.0

USB
3.0

MO1102 MO1101 MO1106

MO9871
 Wheat straw/PP casing. 

MO1201 
Wooden casing. 

MO1202 
Bamboo casing. 
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USB
3.0

USB
3.0

USB
2.0

USB
3.0

USB
2.0

USB
3.0

USB
2.0

USB
3.0

USB
2.0

USB
3.0 MO6004 Type CMO6001MO1159 

ABS, 84x52x3.4 mm. 

MO1113MO1111 MO1112
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250
MOQ

01 02 0403

CUSTOM SHAPE 
KEYRINGS 

MK2001 
Nickel plated iron with soft 
enamel (recessed surface). 

MK2005 
Nickel plated zinc 
alloy with soft enamel 
(recessed surface). 

MK2007 
Zinc alloy. With rotatable 
ring and soft enamel 
(recessed surface). 

MK2009 
Zinc alloy. With swing 
mechanism and soft 
enamel (recessed surface). 

Custom shape key rings are the 
ideal accessories to guarantee daily 
exposure of your brand.
Delivery time from 4 weeks.

Choose from 3 colours:
Brass plating, Copper plating 
or Nickel plating.

Choose finish:
Soft enamel (recessed surface) 
or Imitation hard enamel 
(smooth surface).

Nickel BrassCooper Imitation Hard 
enamel

Soft enamel

MK2004 
Stainless steel with 
offset/epoxy. 

M1 M2 M3

Choose keyring options:
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MK2015 
PVC vinyl key chain in own shape. 

MK2017 
Floating EVA key chain in own shape. 

MK1001 
Custom shape rubber keyring with 
a single-sided logo design.

MK1003  
3D PVC custom shape. 

MK1002 
Custom shape rubber keyring with 
a double-sided logo design.
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250
MOQ

M1 K1 M2 M3

NFC KEYRINGS
NFC keyrings can be used for a wide 
range of promotional activities, from 
directing users to websites and social 
media pages to launching apps or 
even enabling loyalty programs.
Delivery time from 4 weeks.

MK5008
Round shape iron, domed NFC keyring. Also available without NFC 
chip: MK2036.

MK5009
Custom shape wooden NFC keyring. Engraved or UV printed. Also 
available without NFC chip: MK6001.
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MK5007
Soft PVC full colour NFC keyring in your own shape. Also available without 
NFC chip: MK2015.

MK5004
Custom shape pre-programmed  
NFC keyring with doming.  
Size: within 40mm.

MK5003
Rectangle pre-programmed  
NFC keyring with doming.  
Size: 50x30mm.

MK5006
Custom PVC rubber NFC keyring with a double-sided logo design. Also 
available without NFC chip: MK1002.

MK5005
Custom PVC rubber NFC keyring with a single-sided logo design. Also 
available without NFC chip: MK1001.
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250
MOQ

All tokens are available in Euro  
and the latest 1£ shape.  
Delivery time from 2 weeks.

FULLY CUSTOMISED 
TOKEN KEYRINGS

MK4005 
Soft enamel 
(recessed surface). 

MK4006 
Full colour 
aluminium sheet. 

MK4007 
Enamel with full 
colour imprint. 

MK4013 
Wood. 

MK4011 
Colourful aluminium. 

Standard colour plating
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MK4009 
Full colour, standard shape. 

MK4009 
Full colour, standard shape. 

MK4010 
Claw shape. 

MK4001 
Heart shape holder. 

Customised trolley tokens offer daily expo-
sure to your brand. Add a custom packa-

ging with your printed message!

Custom packaging

Standard colours 
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MK1008 
Radiator key ring. 

MK1004 
PMS matched silicone key ring with
optional trolley token. 

PU Leather standard colours

MK1005
Key chain with swing mechanism.

MK1007
PU Keychain.
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100
MOQ

KEYRINGS IN THE 
SHAPE OF YOUR 
CHOICE
Pick your favorite shape keyring 
with your design doming. 
Delivery time from 4 weeks.

MK2033
Iron, 41x38 mm.

MK2036
Iron, ø35 mm.

MK2037
Iron, 45x25 mm.

MK2032
Iron, 50x40 mm.

MK2038
Zinc alloy, ø38 mm.

MK2039
Zinc alloy, 50x24 mm.

MK2035
Iron, 54.5 x 37mm.

MK2034
Iron, 23x41mm.
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100
MOQ

MK2112/13/14 
Key tag with double metal ring. 
Embroidered, Woven or Full colour. 

MK2212/13/14 
Key tag with triangular shaped end. 
Embroidered, Woven or Full colour. 

Choose your favorite shape and add 
your embroidered, woven or sublimated 
logo design on both sides!
Delivery time from 3 weeks.

CUSTOMISED FABRIC 
KEYRINGS AND BAG 
ACCESSORIES
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MK2014 
Sublimation key tag. Sizes 13x3 cm / 
10x2,5 cm / 6x1,5 cm.Also available in 
RPET (MK2314). 

MK2013 
Woven key tag. Sizes 13x3 cm / 
10x2,5 cm / 6x1,5 cm. Also available 
in RPET (MK2313). 

MK2012 
Embroidered key tag.  
Sizes: 13x3 cm / 10x2,5 cm / 6x1,5 cm. 
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250
MOQ

Be seen! This range of reflective (custom shape) items are the ideal gifts to 
enhance the visibility of the wearer and that of your logo! For safety use? 
Choose for reflective material which meets the CE EN17353 Directive.
Delivery time from 3 weeks.

REFLECTIVE ITEMS

MK2030
Reflective safety keytag

(Norm EN17353).

MK2024 
Custom shape reflective 
keychain (max. 6x6cm). 

MK2020 
Reflective PVC key tag (8.5x3cm). 

MK2029 
Reflective safety keyring

(Norm EN17353).

Promotional use

EN17353

MK2022 
Reflective fabric key tag (8.5x3cm). 

Safety use
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KC8282 
Reflective safety slap band with 
chequered surface and silver or 
yellow reflective foil (CE EN17353).

ML4002 
Promotional reflective slap band 
(not for safety use). Sizes: 23x3 cm 
| 34x3 cm | 40x3 cm.

ML4201 
PVC free. Reflective slap band. 
Not for safety use. 

MO9885
Reflective safety slap band 
with in silver or yellow 
reflective foil (CE EN17353).
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250
MOQ

MPIN01 
Iron lapel pin with soft enamel 
(recessed surface) design.

MPIN02 
Iron lapel pin with imitation hard 
enamel (smooth surface) design.

Fully customised pins & buttons 
are the ideal accessories to 
guarantee daily exposure of 
your brand. 
Delivery time from 4 weeks.

CUSTOM SHAPE  
LAPEL PINS

Choose from 3 colours:
Brass plating, Copper plating or Nickel plating.

Nickel BrassCopper

Iron lapel pins are the most 
popular and affordable choice. 

MPIN11
Iron lapel pin, non-enamelled.

MPIN21 
Iron spray painted & enamelled.
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250
MOQ

MPIN05 
Zinc alloy lapel pin with soft 
enamel (recessed surface) design.

MPIN25
Zinc alloy spray painted 
& enamelled.

Choose from 3 colours:
Brass plating, Copper plating or Nickel plating.

Nickel BrassCopper

Zinc alloy is lighter and the 
shapes can have holes and 
finer details in the design. 

MPIN15
Zinc alloy lapel pin, non-enamelled.

MPIN06 
Zinc alloy lapel pin with 
imitation hard enamel 
(smooth surface) design.
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250
MOQ

MPIN04 
Custom shape stainless steel lapel 
pin with full colour doming.

MBTN01 
Full colour, round shape. 
Sizes: 25, 35, 45, 55, 65mm. 

MPIN03 
Custom shape iron lapel pin 
with full colour print.

Custom 
packaging
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100
MOQ

Delivery time from 3 weeks.

DOMING 
LAPEL PINS

Choose from 4 colours:
Brass plating, Copper plating or Nickel plating.

Nickel BrassCopper Imitation gold

MPIN07
Round ø20mm.

MPIN08
Rectangle 25 x 15 mm.

MPIN09
Square shape 20 x 20 mm.

MPIN10
Oval shape 25 x 20 mm.

The most popular shapes 
and sizes with your full 
colour design.
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250
MOQ

Reusable badges made from bamboo 
and wood. Choose from the standard 
shapes or create your own! These pins 
can be personalised with your logo 
engraved or printed.
Delivery time from 4 weeks.

WOODEN & BAMBOO 
LAPEL PINS

MBDG01 Wood.  MBDG02 Wood. MBDG03 Wood. MBDG04 Wood.  
MBDG11 Bamboo.
Round: Ø30 x 3mm. 

MBDG12 Bamboo.
Square: 30x30x3mm. 

MBDG13 Bamboo
Rectangle: 30x20x3mm. 

MBDG14 Bamboo.
Custom: within 30x30x3mm. 
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100
MOQ

100
MOQ

MPAT04
Full colour printed design. 

MPAT03
Woven design.

MPAT02
Embroidered design.

Perfect for customising clothing, 
bags and headwear. Choose for 
iron-on, sew-on, hook & loop or 
adhesive backings.
Delivery time from 3 weeks.

CUSTOM DESIGN 
PATCHES

MPAT14
Full colour printed design. 

MPAT13
Woven design.

MPAT12
Embroidered design.

Merrow borders: are most popular and are best suited for basic shapes like circles and rectangles.

Laser cut: choose from our laser-cut styles for more complex shapes with finer details.
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V stitch  
sublimation

Loop stitch  
sublimation

V stitch
PMS colour

Loop stitch
PMS colour

Plating 
Pick your favourite medal colour for all
participants and add 3 others for the winners.
E.g. add 1 piece of antique gold, nickel and
copper for the 1st, 2nd and 3rd place finishers.

Ribbons 
Have the ribbons produced in the PMS colour(s) 
of your choice or have them sublimated with 
your full colour (photo image) design.

Individual Names  
and/or numbers
Personalise the medals and have the names or 
numbers  of participants engraved on the back.

Nickel BrassCopper Gold

Antique brassAntique copper Antique goldAntique nickel

Go all-out with medal designs that 
bring a smile to the face of every proud 
participant and winner of your event! 
The offer consists of medals made from 
metal and wood. Get inspired with the 
examples provided and create your own 
unique medal design!
Delivery time from 6 weeks.

CUSTOM MADE 
MEDALS

Winners
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100
MOQ

IRON ZINC ALLOY

The robust looks of relief medals without 
colour infill makes them a popular 
choice for all sorts of events. They are 
produced in zinc alloy or in cheaper 
iron material. Choose zinc alloy if your 
design contains small details, holes and 
if you want a loop stitched ribbon.
Delivery time from 6 weeks.

RELIEF 
MEDALS

MM1015 
Iron relief medal with full colour V stitched ribbon. 

MM1012
Zinc alloy relief medal with full 
colour loop-stitched ribbon.

MM1011 
Zinc alloy relief medal with full 
colour V stitched ribbon. 
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MM1001 
Zinc alloy medal with soft 
enamel design and full 
colour V stitched ribbons. 

MM1002 
Zinc alloy medal with soft 
enamel design and full colour 
loop stitched ribbons. 

MM1009 
Iron medal with soft enamel design and full colour V stitched 
ribbons. Maximum size is ca. 50mm. Choose zinc alloy medals for 
finer details, larger sizes and loop stitched ribbons.

Enamelled medals are the most 
popular. Choose iron material with V 
stitched ribbons for the lowest costs! 
Choose zinc alloy medals (next page) 
for sizes that exceed 50mm and for 
more detailed designs.
Delivery time from 6 weeks.

ENAMEL  
MEDALS 

IRON ZINC ALLOY
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For the lowest costs and faster delivery 
choose our 50mm standard shape medal 
with your full colour design doming.  
Choose from the 8 different colours  
and the various ribbon options.
Delivery time from 5 weeks.

STANDARD SHAPE 
DOMED MEDALS

MM1024 
50mm iron medal with full colour doming and 
PMS matched stitched ribbon. 

MM1023 
50mm iron medal with full colour doming and V stitched ribbon. 

IRON

103



100
MOQ

MM1032 
Zinc alloy medal with full colour UV printed surface 
and loop stitched ribbon. Max custom shape: 65mm. 

Our favourite new addition:  
create your custom shaped medal 
and add your full colour UV printed 
design for a truly unique effect.
Delivery time from 6 weeks.

UV PRINTED CUSTOM 
MEDALS
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MM1035 
Wooden medal with full colour V stitched polyester 
ribbons. Maximum size is ca. 65mm. 

MM1036 
Wooden medal with full colour loop stitched (recycled) 
polyester ribbons. Maximum size is ca. 65mm. 

Create your customed shaped 
wooden medal and add your 
printed or engraved logo design. 
Also these medals can have 
individual names and numbers 
engraved on the reverse side.
Delivery time from 6 weeks.

WOODEN  
MEDALS
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MOQ

Choose from different natural materials such as 
cotton, organic cotton and the newly introduced 
recycled pre-consumer cotton. Have your design 
printed from edge-to-edge to maximise the 
impact of your message. 
Delivery time from 8 weeks. 

The most popular models are available in various grammages 
and can be allover screen- or digitally printed.

FULLY CUSTOMISED 
COTTON BAGS

(Organic) 
Cotton

105 gsm

(Organic)  
Cotton

140 gsm

(Organic)  
Cotton

180 gsm

(Organic)  
Cotton

280 gsm
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MB8101 
(organic) cotton. 

MB8103 
(organic) cotton. 

2) 38x10x42 cm

Handles: 70x2,5cm

1) 38x42 cm

Handles: 70x2cm

THE 4 BEST SELLING SIZES...!

MB8104 
(organic) cotton. 

MB8106 
(organic) cotton. 

3) 38x10x42 cm

Handles: 70x2,5cm

4) 50x15x40 cm

Handles: 70x2,5cm
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MB8110 
Foldable cotton bag with drawstring 
closure on pouch. Size: 38(w) x 50(h) cm. 

MB8111 
Shopping bag with punch handle and long handles.  
Size: 30(w) x 16(d) x 40(h) cm. 

MB9009
MB9010
MB9011
MB9012 

100% cotton. Mesh fabric front and the 
regular backside makes this the best 
option for your large all over printed 
design. Packed in custom kraft sleeve.

30(w)x20(H) cm
30(w)x35(H) cm
30(w)x40(H) cm
3 pieces set

Backside

Front
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MB8301 
Cotton drawstring bag 37(W) x 41(h) cm. 

MB8302 
Cotton drawstring bag 37(W) x 46(h) cm. 
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Minimise the impact on the environment  
and choose from a range of models, and 
materials, such as Paper, PP-woven, RPET 
or non-woven to maximise the impact 
of your message. Entirely reusable, your 
environmentally friendly bag has never 
been so trendy.
Delivery time from 6 weeks.

FULLY CUSTOMISED  
SHOPPING BAGS

Material

Colour 
Trimmings

Handle material
and colour

Closure

Photo
Printing

PP woven with 
lamination

Non-Woven Non-Woven with 
lamination

RPET with 
lamination

Materials
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MO4070 
Horizontal shopping bag. 
Size: 36x32x12cm. 

MO4190 
XL horizontal shopping bag. 
Size: 90x38x35 cm. 

MO4120 
Horizontal shopping bag. 
Size: 42x32x24 cm. 

MO4080 
Horizontal shopping bag.  
Size: 42x32x16 cm. 

MO4340 
Horizontal shopping bag.  
Size: 45x35x10 cm. 

MO4140 
Horizontal shopping bag. 
Size:45x40x20cm. 

Choose from one of our standard sizes or have your 
bag created in your own custom measurements.

Also available
in RPETHeat 

seal
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3000MO4330 
Vertical shopping bag.  
Size: 30x38x10 cm. 

MO4060 
Vertical shopping bag.  
Size 40x45x17 cm. 

MO4050 
Vertical shopping bag.  
Size: 32x40x9 cm. 

Also available in RPETDelivery time from 6 weeks.
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1000
MOQ

4

Delivery time from 6 weeks.

MO4210 
Cooler bag.  
Size: 34x34x17 cm. 

MO4100 
Cooler bag.  
Size: 32x22x24 cm. 

MO4090 
Cooler bag.  
Size: 21x15x17 cm. 

MO4230 
Foldable shopping bag.  
Size: 30x35x15 cm. 

MO4240 
Foldable shopping bag. 
Size: 40x35x20 cm. 

Choose from one of our standard 
sizes or have your bag created in 
your own custom measurements.
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100
MOQ

5000
MOQ

MB1010 
XL foldable bag in 210D with zippered pouch. 
Size: 49x60 cm. Also available in RPET MB1110

MB1011 
Foldable vest shopping bag in 210D 
with inside pocket. Size: 41x63 cm. 
Also available in RPET MB111.

Reusable bags with a full surface to 
print your message. These bags are 
the perfect functional gift.

Delivery time from 6 weeks. 

100% RPET

FULLY CUSTOMISED 
REUSABLE BAGS

MB1003 
Foldable 210D shopping bag with double layer 
handles, in pouch with plastic hook.  
Size: 39x50 cm. Also available in RPET MB1103.

MB1008 
Foldable shopping bag in 210D with single layer 
handles and inside pocket. Size: 41x56 cm. 
Also available in RPET MB1108.

114



MB1012 
Polyester sublimation tote bag. Size: 
38x42cm. Long handles: 70x2cm. 

MB1112 
RPET sublimation tote bag. Size: 
38x42cm. Long handles: 70x2cm. 
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2500
MOQ

MB3001 
210D drawstring bag  
with PU corners. 

MB3101 
100% RPET drawstring 
bag with PU corners. 

MB3011 
Polyester drawstring bag. 

MB3111 
100% RPET drawstring bag. 

FULLY CUSTOMISED 
BACKPACKS
These bags are ideal for day-trips and 
the all over printable surface gives the 
largest area for your custom design. 
Delivery time from 5 weeks.

Available in the most popular size 36x40cm and in 33x44cm.

Available in the most popular size 36x40cm and in 33x44cm.

100% RPET
210D Polyester
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MB3006 
Large drawstring bag. 

MB3004 
Drawstring bag in T-shirt shape. 

MB3106 
Large 100% RPET drawstring bag. 

MB3023 
100% Polyester (220gsm) drawstring bag 
for a firm structure and vivid colours. 

MB3003 
Backpack with zipper and mesh pocket. 

MB3022 
Drawstring bag in 230D 100% Twill Polyester. 
A durable bag for sport and other events. 

MB3103 
100% RPET drawstring bag with 
zippered polyester mesh pocket. 
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Mix and play with different 
colours for the various sections 
of the bag, straps, zipper, pocket 
and personalise it with your 
preferred design.
Delivery time from 10 weeks.

MORE BAGS TO 
FULLY CUSTOMISE

MB6005 
Sublimation polyester waist bag. 
Size: 39.5x13.5x7.5cm. 

MB6007
Sublimated neoprene mini round pouch. 
Ideal for storing earbuds, cosmetics and 
other small items. Size: Ø10cm

MB6008
Neoprene Crossbody bag with 
adjustable strap. Size: 19x12.5cm.
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MB4004 
Backpack in 600D polyester. Mesh pockets 
on both sides. Size: 29x16x46 cm. 

MB4032 
Sublimation polyester backpack. Size: 31x43x14.5cm. 
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FULLY CUSTOMISED  
LUNCH & PICNIC BAGS
These bags are made of insulated materials which can keep 
foods and drinks cool or warm for several hours. Use the full 
surface to print your message in your wished design. 
Delivery time from 9 weeks.
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MB2006 
Bottle cooler bag with drawstring 
closure. Dimensions: 10,5 dia *28(h) cm. 

MB2010 
2-layer lunch/cooler bag with shoulder strap 
in small size. Dimensions: 20x15,5x15 cm. 

MB2011 
Lunch/cooler bag with shoulder strap in 
medium size. Dimensions: 26,5x16,5x22 cm. 

MB2012 
Large picnic/cooler bag with shoulder 
strap. Dimensions: 34,5x20x29 cm. 

YC9853 
Cooler bag and backpack with front 
pocket. Dimensions: 29x20x35 cm. 
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MOQ

MB8006 
2L RPET ripstop 
window dry bag.

MB8007 
1.5L RPET ripstop dry bag.

MB8008 
5L RPET ripstop dry bag.

MB8009 
10L RPET ripstop dry bag.

210D RPET Ripstop:

Optional shoulder strap

FULLY CUSTOMISED 
WATERPROOF BAGS
Great for the beach, kayaking, and day trips. This 
waterproof bag also has the perfect surface to 
display your all-over printed message.  
Delivery time from 4 weeks.
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MB8001 
1.5L durable PVC dry bag.

MB8002 
3.5L durable PVC dry bag.

MB8003 
5.8L durable PVC dry bag.

MB8004 
10L durable PVC dry bag.

MB8010 
2L RPET window dry bag.

MB8011 
1.5L RPET dry bag.

MB8012 
5L RPET dry bag.

MB8013 
10L RPET dry bag.

Thick PVC:

210D RPET:
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13” 15” 17”

13” 15” 17”

01.

02.

10” 11” 13”

MB5006 
Sublimated full colour neoprene laptop sleeve made from shock 
absorbing neoprene material.  Comes in 13’’, 15’’ and 17’’ sizes

Zipper colour options:

Metal puller  
(no logo)

Your own PMS colour  
puller (no logo)

Soft PVC puller  
(with logo)

Black metal puller  
(no logo)

MB5008 
Sublimated neoprene laptop sleeve with zipper

 Zipper puller option:

Laptop & Tablet sleeves
The lightweight and and flexible neoprene 
material ensures a snug fit, safeguarding your 
device from scratches and accidental bumps.

Delivery time from 5 weeks.

MB5010 
Sublimated neoprene tablet sleeve with zipper

MB5009 
Sublimated neoprene tablet sleeve.
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13” 15” 17”

13” 15” 17”

13” 15” 17”

MB5007
Sublimated neoprene laptop sleeve with zipper and handle

MB5012 
Laptop sleeve with zipper and trolley sleeve.

MB5011
Laptop sleeve with zipper and back pocket

Trolley sleeve. 
MB5012.

Optional shoulder  
strap for MB5007, 
MB5012, MB5011  
and MB5008.
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MB3012 
Reflective drawstring bag 
with neon colour cords. 

Be seen! This drawstring bag is made of 
reflective fabric. Add your edge-to-edge 
logo design and choose your favourite 
colour neon-colour cords.
Delivery time from 4 weeks.

REFLECTIVE  
BAGS

Standard neon 
colours cords	

YC2405
Adjustable 360° 
reflective safety body 
belt with silver stripes 
(EN17353: 2020 TYPE B-3)
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5000
MOQ

Delivery time from 3 weeks

MPSC02 
Recycled-PET saddle cover. 

MPSC01 
210D polyester saddle cover. 

MPSC03 
Polyester, reflective saddle cover. 

MPSC04 
210T waterproof saddle cover. 

Standard colours Standard colours Standard coloursStandard colours

Delivery time from 5 weeks

MP0015 
Popular printable poncho 
(0,015mm). 

MP0020 
Poncho for 2-colour logo-
prints (0,02mm). 

MP0025 
Durable poncho for 
multicolour logo-prints 
(0,025mm). 

MP0015-PLA 
Functional, biodegradable and 
with your logo on it. PLA Poncho 
with self-material pouch. 
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MOQ

19”

MU2107

21”

Your favourite umbrella is available 
from stock but can also be created 
according to your exact specifications. 
The panels in your logo colours or 
even with an all over printed photo 
design. It’s your Choice. 
Delivery time from 4 weeks.

CUSTOMISED  
FOLDABLE UMBRELLAS

MU2007 
3 fold, 21 inch (dia. 95cm) 
umbrella. Black coated shaft, 
fiberglass ribs. Automatic 
opening and closure. Including a 
matching pouch. 

MU2008 
Mini 3 fold, 19inch light weight 
(100gr) umbrella. Black aluminium 
shaft and windproof carbon fibre 
ribs. Manual opening and closure.  

MU2107
ø96cm / 21” one-panel foldable 
umbrella for uninterrupted prints.
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MO8780 
3 fold, 21 inch (dia. 95cm) premium umbrella. Zinc plated shaft, fiberglass 
ribs. Automatic opening and closure. Including a matching pouch. 

MU2005 
3 fold, 21 inch (dia. 95cm) umbrella. black plated 
shaft, fiberglass ribs. Automatic opening and closure. 
Including a matching pouch with reflective stripe. 

MU2001 
3 fold, 21 inch (dia. 93cm) zinc plated metal 
shaft and ribs. Plastic handle with wrist strap. 
Manual closure. Including matching pouch. 

MU2006 
3 fold, 21 inch (dia. 95cm) umbrella with 
wooden handle. Black plated shaft, fiberglass 
ribs. Automatic opening and closure. Including 
a matching pouch. 

MU2009 
ø93cm foldable auto open & close storm 
umbrella. 
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50
MOQ MO8776

Instead of having limitations on what 
you can and cannot print, let your 
imagination run wild with the endless 
personalisation options we offer.
Delivery time from 5 weeks.

FULLY CUSTOMISED 
UMBRELLAS

MO8776 
23 inch (dia. 102cm), with black plated metal 
shaft and fiberglass ribs. metal tips, auto 
opening button and rubberized hook handle. 

MO8779 
23 inch (dia. 102cm), with black plated 
metal shaft and ribs. Metal tips, auto 
opening and EVA handle. 

MU3006 
Umbrella with wooden shaft and hook 
handle, 23 inch (dia. 102cm). Metal ribs 
and wooden tips. Auto opening. 

130



23” 23” 23”

MU3108

MO2168 
Windproof umbrella. 23 inch (dia. 102cm), 
with black plated metal shaft and fiberglass 
ribs. Plastic tips, auto opening and rubberized 
plastic handle. 

MU3012 
23 inch, fiberglass shaft and ribs. ABS handle 
with rubberized finish. Auto opening. 

MU3108 
23 inch, with black plated metal shaft and 
fiberglass ribs. Plastic tips, auto opening and 
rubberized hook handle. 
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27” 27”

27”MO6745 
This foldable umbrella covers you and your partner! 3 
fold, 27 inch umbrella. Black plated shaft and windproof 
fiberglass ribs. Automatic opening and closure. 

MU7012 
27 inch, fiberglass shaft and ribs. ABS handle 
with rubberized finish. Manual opening. 

MO8581 
27 inch (dia. 122cm), with black plated metal shaft 
and ribs. Plastic tips, auto opening and EVA handle. 

MU7008 
27 inch (dia. 122cm). With fiberglass shaft and ribs. 
Plastic tips, auto opening and straight plastic handle. 
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30”30”

MPGT02

FULLY  
CUSTOMISED  
GOLF UMBRELLAS

MU9001 
30 inch (dia. 132cm) golf umbrella. Black plated metal shaft and 
double ribs. Plastic tips, manual opening and EVA handle.  

MU9003 
Premium windproof golf umbrella. 30 inch (dia. 132cm). With fiberglass 
shaft and ribs. Plastic tips, manual opening and EVA handle.  
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MU4004 
40 inch / Ø200cm Beach umbrella.  
Maximum height is 2.2 meters. 
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YC6503
Wooden deck chair 
with your design 
removable cover.

MCHA01 
Wooden deck chair 
with arm rests 
and your design 
removable cover.

MCHA02
Wooden deck 
chair with cup 
holder and printed 
removable cover.

MCHA03 
Wooden patio stool chair

Delivery time: from 4 weeks. 

Edge-to-Edge 
Printing
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MU5001 
Single layer (PMS colour)   

beach slippers. 
MU5002 

Double layer (multi colour)  
beach slippers. 

MU5003 
Triple layer (multi colour) 

beach slippers. 

SLIPPERS
Available in any Print or  

PMS colour you like!

Delivery time from 10 weeks.

500 pairs per colour,  
size and design. 
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YC6787 
MOQ for black or white colour soles: 250 pairs 
per size and design. Other colours from 5.000 
pairs (mixed sizes).

Sizes: 36-37 / 38-39 / 40-41 / 42-43 / 44-45 
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These options are ideal when a 
discreet logo design is required.
Delivery time from 6 weeks.

WOVEN BEACH 
TOWELS

MT4109
150gsm hammam towel. 100x180cm.

MT4009 
320gsm Relief woven hammam & 
terry beach towel (100% cotton). 
100x180cm / 100 x 150cm.

Standard with lose 
fringles

Optional with tied 
fringles 
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MT4006 
2-color woven (jacquard) beach 
towel (100% cotton). 70x140cm / 
70x160cm / 100x180cm.

MT4005 
100% cotton relief woven 
beach towel. 50x100cm / 
70x140cm / 100x150cm / 
100x180cm. 350 and 400gsm.

MT4016
Cotton with jacquard woven 
polyester border. 50x100cm 
/ 70x140cm / 100x150cm / 
100x180cm. 350 and 400gsm.
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MT4011 
50% cotton / 50% polyester. 70x140cm 
/ 100x180cm. 300 and 350gsm.

FULL COLOUR  
PRINTED BEACH  
TOWELS
Have your design printed from 
edge to edge to maximize the 
impact of your message!
 

MT4001 
60% cotton / 40% polyester. 70x140cm / 
75x150cm / 100x180cm. 350gsm.

From 4 weeks
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MT4111 
50% cotton, 20% polyester and 
30% RPET from REPREVE®.  70x140 / 
100x180cm. 350gsm.

MT4015
Cotton with sublimated polyester border. 
50x100cm / 70x140cm / 100x150cm / 
100x180cm. 350 and 400gsm.

MT4014
Full colour hammam towel in 
280gsm polycotton. 90x180cm.

141



50
MOQ

MT4012

MT4012 
Quick dry & travel towel. 
Microfiber. 60x150cm / 
80x150cm.

MT4013 
Hooded towel in kids and 
adult sizes. 50% Cotton/ 50% 
Polyester 60x60cm (excl. 
hoody). Made in Turkey.

From 3 weeks

From 5 weeks

142



100
MOQ

MT4010 
100% polyester. 50x100cm  
/ 70x140cm / 80x160cm / 100x180cm. 

MT4003 
100% microfiber.  
70x140cm / 80x160cm / 100x180cm. 

Produced in the Far East and imported 
by sea, these towels are ideal for larger 
orders and planned well ahead of your 
event or promotion.

FULL COLOUR 
BEACH TOWELS 

From 5 weeks
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FULL COLOUR  
SPORT TOWELS

MPCT01 
Cooling towels. 100% polyester. Sizes: 80x30cm/100x30 cm. 
Also available in 100% RPET: MPCT11. 

Optional paper wrapping

MPGT02 
Golf towels. Blend of polyester and cotton. 
Sizes: 30x30cm/59x30cm. Also available in 
100% RPET: MPGT12. 

From beach, golf or cooling towels 
using the maximum space for your full 
colour design. Create your own style in 
the size and fabric of your choice.  
Delivery time from 4 weeks.
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MH2310

MPGT03 
Full colour Golf towel. (50% cotton/50%polyester) 
in 400gsm. Size: 30x50cm. Made in Turkey.

From 3 weeks
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Have your full colour (photo image) 
design printed from edge to edge on 
your fleece blanket. Choose between 
Polar fleece or Coral fleece.

FULLY COLOUR  
BLANKETS

MW4006 
Polar fleece. 120x150cm 
/ 130x170cm. 

MW4007 
Coral fleece. 
130x170cm. 

From 4 weeks.
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MPPB03 
Full colour Picnic blanket. 100% polyester fleece (220gsm)  
with black 80gr non-woven fabric on the reversed side.  
Sizes: 120x150cm / 130x170cm. From 5 weeks.

250
MOQ

100
MOQ

250
MOQ

MPPB01 
Full colour printed picnic blanket 300D polyester with PVC water-
resistant backing. Size: 120x150cm. From 12 weeks.

MPPB02 
Padded full colour picnic blanket 300D polyester with PU water-resistant 
backing.2mm foam padding. Size: 120x150cm. From 12 weeks.
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Smoked BlueGreenPurpleRedGoldSilver

Sunglasses  
Fully customised

Choose your style 

Choose lenses  (UV 400)

Choose PC frame colour(s)

Shinny or matt finish

Add your logos

Silkscreen
From 100pcs

Heat transfer
From 250pcs

Delivery time: from 6 weeks.

Shiny Matt
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Combine colours,
matching lenses

Add a logo on a lens

MPSG01 
Fully customised PC sunglasses.  
Also available in kids size (MPSG05).

Full colour allover

Paper packaging

Optional full colour  
RPET pouch

Plastic Standard colours

MPSG04 
Fully customised rPET sunglasses.

rPET Standard colours
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Wheatstraw colours

MPSG02 
Fully customised PC sunglasses 
with Bamboo arms.

MPSG03 
Fully customised wheat straw/PP 
Sunglasses: PMS matching & colour 
combinations. 

Natural Grey Green Orange Blue

Wheatstraw

Bamboo
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MPSG21  
Rectangle PC sunglasses in your design.

MPSG11 
Round PC sunglasses in the colours of your choice.

MPSG32
PC Sports sunglasses in your design.

MPSG14
Round sunglasses with the rPET frame.
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250
MOQCLEANING CLOTHS

Soft, scratch-free microfiber fabrics! For 
smartphones, tablets, computers and eyeglasses.
Delivery time from 3 weeks.

MPGC01  12x12cm.

MPGC02 17x12cm.

MPGC03 17x15cm.

MPGC11  12x12cm.

MPGC12 17x12cm.

MPGC13 17x15cm.

Full colour 200gsm microfiber 
rPET cleaning cloths.  

Full colour 200gsm microfiber 
cleaning cloths.

MPGC21  12x12cm.

MPGC22 17x12cm.

MPGC23 17x15cm.

Full colour 170gsm microfiber 
cleaning cloths. 
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100

MPGC61  10x15cm made in EU.  

MPGC62 15x15cm, made in EU. 

MPGC63 17x18cm, made in EU.  

Full colour 200gsm microfiber 
cleaning cloths. 

Individual polybag.

Kraft envelope,

Full colour envelope

MOQ
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MPFN03

MPFN02

MPFN01

100
MOQ

MPFN03 
Manual hand fan in bamboo 
with 80gsm paper fabric sheet. 
Delivery time: from 4 weeks.  

MPFN02 
Manual hand fan in wood with 
210T polyester fabric sheet. 
Delivery time: from 4 weeks. 

MPFN01 
Manual hand fan in plastic with 
210T polyester fabric sheet.  
Delivery time: from 4 weeks.  

COLOURFUL  
& ALL OVER PRINTED 
FAN COLLECTION  
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MOQ

MPFN04 
Lowest cost full colour plastic hand fan. 
Delivery time: from 7 weeks.  
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500

ALL-OVER  
PRINTED  
ITEMS

MPFB01 
Foldable frisbee with pouch. 
Delivery time from 4 weeks.  

MASH01 
Kraft paper pocket ashtray with aluminium 
inside to keep beaches clean. 
Delivery time from 7 weeks.  
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50
MCAN01
Collapsible neoprene can cooler.  
330ml standard size.

MCAN11
Collapsible neoprene can cooler.  
330ml sleek size.

MCAN21
Collapsible large neoprene can cooler. 
450ml larger size.

MB2014
Sublimated neoprene wine holder.

Delivery time from 4 weeks
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CAR &  
TRAVEL

MPCS14 
All over printed Car sunshade.  
Dimensions: ca. 140(w)x70(h)cm. 

MPAF01 
fragrance life 7-15 days from opening. 

MPCS44 
Full colour foldable car sunshades set 1 piece is: 2 pcs car 
sunshades + 4 transparent suction cups. Dimensions: ca. 
44(w)x36(h)cm. 

Create air fresheners in the shape of your choice! 
Add your full colour printed (photo-image) design on both sides 
and choose from the most popular fragrances; such as the ‘new 
car aroma’. Delivery time from 4 weeks.

Vanilla
New car aroma 		
	

MPAF02 
fragrance life 25-30 days from opening. 

Sunshades protect car interiors from the sun’s rays 
while promoting your brand with your allover printed (photo-image) 
design.Delivery time from 5 weeks.
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MOQ

250
MOQ

M
L2001

M
L2004

M
L2101

M
L2104

Sublim
ation

MT1003 
2D custom shape luggage tag. 

MT1002  
Small luggage tag. Size: 65(w)x80(h) mm. 

MT1001 
Large luggage tag. Size: 65(w)x104(h) mm. 

ML2001  
Flat Polyester luggage strap 
with detachable buckle. Also 
available in RPET (ML2101). 

ML2004  
Fine Polyester luggage strap 
with detachable buckle. Also 
available in RPET (ML2104). 

LUGGAGE 
STRAPS & TAGS
Delivery time from 4 weeks. 
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10
MOQ

PERSONALISED APPAREL
An exciting collection of sublimated garments alongside 
your matching design performance socks and caps. 
Tailored for events and sports enthusiasts alike.

Personalised 
for every 
player.

Your design it. 
We print it.

Your Sponsor.

Matching socks.

Add logos.

Men & Women Adults & Kids
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You design it. We print it.
As many logos as you want 
in as many positions.

Your design
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100
MOQ

135gsm mesh fabric.  
Choose your style:

CG1102 	 	Crew neck 
CG1202 	 V neck
CG1021 	 Raglan

Sublimated  
T-shirts
Sublimated T-shirts, perfect for a variety of occasions, from 
outdoor events and sports activities to everyday casual wear. 
Delivery time from 6 weeks.

Men & Women Adults & Kids

130gsm interlock. 
Choose your style:

CG1302 	 	Crew neck 
CG1402 	 V neck
CG1022 	 Raglan
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CG1021   CG1202  

CG1102   

CG1021   
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10
MOQ

100
MOQ

10
MOQ

With optional 
individual name 
printing

CG1003 
Unisex, 180gsm   
95% polyester,  
5% elastane
From 7 weeks

SG1001
Mesh polyester  
O-Neck Tshirt 145g
From 5 weeks

Men & Women Adults & Kids

Create your design with as many 
colours and logos, printed allover 
on the front and back. 

SG3255
Sun protection long sleeve - EN13758 
certified. From 4 weeks

UPF50+
Sun Protection
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10
MOQ

50
MOQ

CG1002

SG1003

100
MOQ

CG1002 
145gsm cotton feel 
polyester
From 7 weeks

SG1003 
Premier 180gsm cotton 
feel polyester.
From 5 weeks

With optional 
individual name 
printing

Men & Women Adults & Kids

Cotton feel  
polyester T-shirts
The polyester fabric has a cotton touch and can be 
produced in unlimited colours and with as many 
logos as you need.

SG1103
180gsm cotton feel 
polyester.
From 6 weeks
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SG
10

15

SG
10

14

SG
20

43

MO
25

48

SG
114

5

MW
PS

24

MW
CS

28

10
MOQ

SG1014 50
MOQ

SG1144

Events &  
Running
Lightweight and moisture wicking 
sportswear for your event. 
Delivery time from 6 weeks.

Adults & Kids

Lightweight 
fabric

Full colour

Running  
shorts

Also  
available 
sleeveless  
SG1144

Individual 
name & 
number

Running socks

100gsm

100gsm lightweight fabric

Men & Women
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10
MOQ

10
MOQ

50
MOQ

50
MOQ

SG1015
Ultralight checkered Tshirt 100g.

SG1145
Ultralight checkered Tshirt 100g.

SG1065
Ultralight checkered raglan Tshirt 100g.

SG1165
Ultralight checkered Raglan Tshirt 100g

Optional: 
Individual 

names

Optional: 
Individual 

names
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MO
89

33

SG
10

44

SG
115

5

SG
10

55

10
MOQ

SG1055 / SG1022 50
MOQ

SG1155 / SG1044

Your 
design

Matching  
shorts 

Sports socks

145 gsm

Also  
available 

sleeveless  
SG1022

Breathable 
fabric

From  
50pcs

150gsm

Complete your outfit 

Sports sunglasses (pg. 151) Running socks (pg. 209)Performance caps (pg. 229)145gsm breathable 
mesh fabric
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10
MOQ

10
MOQ

50
MOQ

50
MOQ

Optional: 
Individual 

names

SG1055
Modern fit mesh Tshirt 145g.

SG1155
Mesh polyester Tshirt 150g

SG1017
Sublimated Training & Event bib.

SG1016
Sublimated Training & Event bib.

Optional: 
Individual 

names
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SG
10

34 SG
10

35

SG
30

34

MW
PS

22

10
MOQ

01

02

Personalised for 
every player

Long 
sleeves

Standard

Crew neck

Moisture
wicking

Matching socks 

V neck 

Moisture 
wicking 

Sports &  
Team wear
Create your own design and 
personalise it for each player. 
Delivery time from 6 weeks.

Men & Women Adults & Kids

V neckCrew neck

Choose your collar
Crew neck
V neck 

Choose your fabric
Interlock polyster 
Mesh polyester 
Recycled polyester

STANDARD  
STYLE

PolyesterMesh
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SG
12

07

SG
10

05

SG
30

04

SG
10

04

10
MOQ

01

02

50
MOQ

Long 
sleeves

Your design

Crew neck

Matching 
shorts

Matching 
socks

V neck

SG1104 Raglan style SG1134  Standard style

Jersey only without individual 
personalisation, for larger quantities.
From 6 weeks

V neckCrew neck

Choose your collar
Crew neck 
V neck 

Choose your fabric
Mesh polyester 
Interlock polyester 

RAGLAN  
STYLE

PolyesterMesh
Sport
Mesh

Polyester

Men & Women Adults & Kids
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10
MOQ

SG
10

82

SG
10

85

Premier Sports 
& Street wear
Premier sportswear is made of high 
quality fabrics, sublimated using high 
end printing machines, reproducing 
the most vivid colours. 
Delivery time from 6 weeks. Personalised for every player

SG1084
Premier retro jersey with 
V-neck collar 180gsm.

SG1085
Premier retro jersey with 
V-neck collar 150gsm.

SG1082
Premier retro jersey with 
overlapped collar 165gsm.

Unisex

Streetwear
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SG
10

06

SG
13

07

SG
12

07

SG1006 SG1007 SG1207 SG1307 

10
MOQ

Choose your fabric

Choose your collar

Crew neck V neck Blunt V neckOverlapped V neck

Mesh polyester
150gsm

Interlock polyester
150gsm

Recycled polyester
145gsm

Design mesh
135gsm

Adults & KidsMen & Women

Availabe in kids sizes

Crew neck Blunt V neck

Premier 
quality

Matching  
socks (pg. 204)

Overlapped 
V neck

Moisture wicking

Matching  
shorts 
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10
MOQ Men & Women

SG
10

11

SG
10

11

SG
10

10

Premier Basketball 
Apparel
Premier basketball apparel is made 
of high quality fabrics, sublimated 
using high end printing machines, 
reproducing the most vivid colours. 
Delivery time from 6 weeks.

Crew neck

Breathable  
mesh

V neck

Matching  
shorts

Printed collarPersonalised for every player

Matching 
shorts

Mesh fabric

Matching  
socks

Breathable  
fabric

SG1010	 Crew neck (150 or 180gsm)
SG1011	 V neck (170gsm)

You design it, we print it.
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SG
10

08

SG
10

08

SG
10

09

10
MOQ

Your design

V neck

Matching  
shorts

Matching  
arm sleeves 
MASS01

Matching  
shorts

Matching  
socks

Crew neck

Breathable  
fabric

Matching hat  
MH2337

Protective arm sleevesPersonalised for every player

Basketball 
Apparel
Design your own basketball  
outfit and complete the look  
with matching shorts and socks.  
Delivery time from 6 weeks.

SG1008	 Crew neck (145gsm)
SG1009	 V neck (145gsm)

145gsm mesh fabric

Men & Women

Complete your outfit with the best accessories
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10
MOQ

10
MOQ

50
MOQ

Matching caps Streatwear

Baseball  
jerseys
These jerseys seamlessly blend 
athletic performance with 
fashionable, brand-driven style. 
Delivery time from 5 weeks. 

Men & Women

SG1081
Premier baseball streetwear 
jersey 190gsm/Unisex.

SG1077 
Sublimation unisex baseball 
jersey 220gsm.

SG1025
Sublimated baseball jersey 180gsm.

Adults 
& Kids

Adults 
& Kids
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SG1904

10
MOQ

50
MOQ

SG1078

SG2051

SG2904

Rugby jerseys

Events  & Festivals

SG1904
Rugby jersey with O-neck 260gsm.

SG1078
Sublimated crop tops for 
concerts & sports events.

SG2904 
Rugby shorts with pockets.

SG2051
Sublimated relay shorts 
with pockets 230gsm.

Men & Women

Adults & Kids
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SG1901

10
MOQ

10
MOQ

SG
29

11

SG1903

SG2903

SG2901

SG2911

Field hockey

Ice hockey

SG1903
Field hockey kits 145gsm with 
optional matching shorts & skirts.

SG1901
Retro ice hockey jersey 
with lace-up collar 220gsm.

SG2903 
Field hockey shorts (M) 
and/or skirts (F).

SG2901
Ice hockey shorts (pant shells).

SG2911
Sublimated ice hockey socks.

Men & Women
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SG
10

24

SG
10

24
MW

PS
21

01

02

03

04

MH2338

MH2339

10
MOQ

Create your outfit 
From 10 pcs

Add matching socks
From 25 pairs

Add matching hats
From 50 pcs

Add matching sports glasses
From 100 pcs

Matching hat  
MH2339

Your design

Moisture 
wicking

Modern fit

Shorts

Cycling bib

Matchng  
socks

Mesh

Breathable 
fabric

Matching 
sport glasses 
MPSG32

Cycling 
Apparel
Design your own cycling  
gear and complete the look  
with matching accessories.  
Delivery time from 6 weeks.

Cycling 
Apparel
Design your own cycling  
gear and complete the look  
with matching accessories.  
Delivery time from 6 weeks.

Men & Women
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10
MOQ

SG
10

15

SG
20

43
SG

10
45

SG
10

45

SG
10

23

Adults & Kids

Fitness  
& Sports
Lightweight and moisture wicking 
sportswear for your event. 
Delivery time from 6 weeks.

Modern fit

Performance 
shorts

From 10 pcs

Your design

Sports socks
MWCS28

Modern fit
180gsm

180gsm  
stretch fit

Matching hat  
MH2341

Men & 
Women
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10
MOQ

10
MOQ

SG1023
Modern stretch fit tank top 180g. 

SG1045
Modern stretch fit Tshirt 180g. 

Optional: 
Individual 

names

Optional: 
Individual 

names
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10
MOQ

MW
CS

28

SG
10

28

SG
10

29

SG
10

26 MYMT01
Sports top

Your design

Yoga & Sports tops  
& leggings
Sublimated Sports and Yoga apparel 
made from stretchy, soft, and moisture-
wicking fabrics. Choose Premier styles  
for a softer touch and vivid colours! 
Delivery time from 5 weeks. 

SG2039 
Premier  
leggings

Premier  
yoga top

Non-slip socks
MWCS25

SG2037 
Long  
legging

SG2038 
Short  
legging

SG2035 
Short  
legging

SG2034 
Long 
legging

Match your outfits

Premier quality
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12
MOQ

Yoga matts

MYMT01
Suede like microfiber & Rubber.

MYMT02
100% Cork & Rubber.

MYMT03
Coconut PU & Rubber.

Yoga matts in your design, made 
from coconut PU, Cork or suede like 
microfiber with natural rubber backing. 
Delivery time from 5 weeks. 
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MOQ

10

Unlimited colours 
& logo printing

SG1019 
180gsm mesh 
polyester. Regular fit.

SG1018 
160gsm pique 
polyester. Regular fit.

With optional individual 
name printing

Sublimation 
Polo shirts
Create your design with as many colours and 
logos, printed allover on the front and back. 
Delivery time from 5 weeks.

Adults & KidsMen & Women

SG1013 
Premier sublimation polo with 
printed collar and cuffs. Available 
in 150gsm polyester or mesh 
fabric. Regular fit.
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SG1021 Sublimated slim fit polo 145g mesh

SG1020
Sublimated stretch fit polo 180gsm.

CG1011 
Made from white 95% polyester and 5% elastane fabric in 
ca. 180gsm. Self fabric printed collar and cuffs. Regular fit.
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10
MOQ Unisex

Sublimated  
sweaters
Create your own full colour design  
and personalise them with the name  
of each wearer. Perfect sweaters  
for sports teams and events. 

Delivery time from 5 weeks.

SG1031  
Sweat shirt

SG1032  
Hooded 
sweat shirt

SG1033   
Zippered hoodie

Adults 
& Kids

186186



50
MOQ

10
MOQ

10
MOQ

SG1042
Sublimated pocket 
raglan hoodie 280g. 

SG1043
Sublimated zip 
raglan hoodie 280g.

SG1080
Sublimation tracksuit 
jacket 280gsm/Unisex.
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10
MOQ Adults & KidsUnisex

50
MOQ

10
MOQ

Sublimated  
Christmas sweaters 
Create your own design and make use of 
the printed ‘knitted’ designs. You can also 
personalise each item with the name of the 
wearer, making this the perfect sweater for 
your Christmas and New year events.
Delivery time from 6 weeks.

Print pattern 2

Print pattern 4Print pattern 3

Create your own design and make use  
of the printed ‘knitted’ pattern options:

Print pattern 1

SG1036
Unisex Christmas 
sweater printed 
in your unique 
full colour (photo 
image) design. 

MW1034
Red fluffly 
santa hat with 
sublimated 
headband.
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50
MOQ

Personalised 
for everyone

MW1033
Sublimated 
santa hat with 
white fluffy 
headband.
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Mix and play with 50+ colours Men & Women

Your brand

CUSTOM-MADE CLOTHING  
POWERED BY SOL’S
Often, it’s the small details such as changing the colours of buttons, zippers, and collars,  
or adding your own brand neck label that can greatly enhance how you present  
your brand to the world. Add your all-over printed logo designs to this, and you have  
something truly unique for your company and team. This is made possible from small  
order quantities, through our unique program for custom-made clothing.

Allover  
printed

Mix & Match  
colours

Unlimited  
colours & logos

Adults & Kids
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Mix colours

Mix and match with  
over 50 colours to match  
the fabric and accessories  
with your brand design.

Full colour garments to create 
designs with as many colours 
and logos as you want.
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CG1001100
MOQ

500
MOQ

CG1101 
Made from 100% combed 
cotton, single jersey in ca. 
155gsm. With your choice 
contrast colour cuffs and collar.

CG1001
Made from 100% combed  
cotton, single jersey in ca. 
155gsm.

Cotton T-shirts
Choose your style, mix and play with 60 predefined 
colours or have the fabric pantone matched to your 
logo. Delivery time from 7 weeks.

Mix and play with 60 colours

Choose colour 
body and collar

Your colour  
cuffs and collar

Men & Women Adults & Kids
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CG1201

CG1201

CG1201
Made from 100% combed  
cotton, single jersey in ca. 
155gsm. Duo colour crew neck.

Your first  
colour

Your second  
colour

CG1301
Customised cotton 
Raglan Tshirt 155g

Your first  
colour

Your second  
colour
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100
MOQ

500
MOQ

CG1010 
Duo colour cotton polo 190g

CG1004 
Customised cotton Polo 190g

Cotton polos
Choose your style, mix and pay with 40 
colours and add your logos. Produced with 
your brand label.	 Delivery time from 7 weeks.

190gsm combed cotton

Mix and play with 40 colours

100+ button  
colours

Choose 2 or 
more colours

Matching or 
contrast colour 

collar

Men & Women
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CG1006 
Cotton polo with contrast piping 190g

CG1007 
Cotton polo contrast sleeves 190g

CG1008 
Cotton polo contrast sides/arms 190g

Optional stripes in the collar
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Polycotton 
sweaters
Choose your style, mix and pay 
with 60 colours and add your logos. 
Produced with your brand label. 

Delivery time from 7 weeks.	

196196



Choose the colour of the fabrics, 
sleeves, body fabric, inside hoodie,  
collar, cuffs, cords, zipper and more. 
Mix and play 60 colours!
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300
MOQ

100
MOQ

100
MOQ

50
MOQ

100
MOQ

50
MOQ

Choose 2 or  
more colours

CG1014 
Zippered multi-colour and unisex 
hoodie with 2 kangaroo pockets. 
Inspired by SOL’S STONE.

CG1013 
Zippered unisex hoodie with  
2 kangaroo pockets. Inspired by 
SOL’S STONE.

CG1012 
Unisex hoodie with kangaroo 
pocket. Inspired by SOL’S SNAKE

100+ zipper  
& cord colours

50+ collar and  
cuff colours

Match logo with 
hoodie colour

Hoodies in your  
mixed colour design
Choose your style, mix and pay with 60 colours 
and add your logos. Produced with your brand label. 

Delivery time from 8 weeks.

320 gsm polycotton

Unisex Adults 
& Kids
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300
MOQ

100
MOQ

300
MOQ

100
MOQ

300
MOQ

100
MOQ

Choose 2 or  
more colours

CG1116 
Raglan Sweatshirt.

CG1112
Raglan pocket hoodie

CG1113 
Zipped Raglan hoodie

100+ zipper  
& cord colours

Choose 2 or  
more colours

50+ collar and  
cuff colours
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50
MOQ

150
MOQ

CG1016 
Unisex round-neck sweatshirt with rib-
knitted cuffs, collar and bottom. Made from 
ca. 320gsm 60% cotton/40% polyester. 
Inspired by SOL’S SPIDER. 

CG1017 
Unisex sweatshirt with 1/4 zipper. Made 
from ca. 320gsm 60% cotton/40% 
polyester. Inspired by SOL’S STAN. 

CG1017CG1016  CG1017

Mix and 
play with 
60 colours.  
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100
MOQ

500
MOQ

CG1019 
Lightweight bodywarmer made of 
100% polyester. Available in men 
and women sizes. Inspired by SOL’S 
STREAM. Produced in 1 colour or 2 
colours of your choice. 
Mix and play with 20 colours 

From 8 weeks.

Inspired by SOL’S
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100
MOQ

Custom made  
knitted jumpers!
Delivery time from 8 weeks.

CG1020 
Custom made knitted Christmas 
jumper made of 100% acrylic.  
Up to 5 colours! 

Men & Women
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1

2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21

Mix and play  
with 70+ colours

Create your own design and make use of 21 pattern design options.
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Cotton Bamboo Merino wool

You design it, we make it! Socks offers a 
unique product that truly adds the personal 
touch to marketing campaigns. 
Delivery time from 5 weeks.

CUSTOM DESIGN 
WOVEN SOCKS

Packaging options

Gift box Paper tag Bulk packed

Fabrics options

Woven 
Socks

Choose from 3 packaging options.
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50

50 50

50

PMS

PMS PMS

MWCS22 
Custom pattern jacquard ankle socks.  
Sizes: 32/35, 36/39, 40/43, 44/46.

MWCS21
Cotton jacquard crew socks. Choose from the pre-defined 
colours or have the yard pantone-matched with your logo. 
Sizes: 32/35, 36/39, 40/43, 44/46.

MWCS61
Cotton jacquard crew socks. Choose from 40+ colours. 
Sizes: 36/39, 40/43, 44/46

MWCS23 
Custom pattern jacquard no-show socks.  
Sizes: 32/35, 36/39, 40/43, 44/46.

Cotton socks
Your design cotton jacquard socks  
made in up to 5 colours of your choice.
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PMS 50
MOQ

Bamboo socks
Bamboo fabric jacquard socks in your wished design 
and knitted with the colours (up to 5) of your Choice.

MWBS23 
Custom pattern jacquard no-show socks.
Sizes: 32/35, 36/39, 40/43, 44/46.

MWBS22 
Custom pattern jacquard ankle socks.
Sizes: 32/35, 36/39, 40/43, 44/46.

MWBS21
Bamboo fabric jacquard crew socks in 
your wished design and knitted with 
the colours (up to 5) of your Choice. 
Sizes: 32/35, 36/39, 40/43, 44/46.
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50
MOQ

PMS

MWWS21
Your design Merino wool jacquard crew socks. 
Sizes: 32/35, 36/39, 40/43, 44/46.

Merino wool socks
Custom design socks made from Soft, Breathable and odour-
absorbing Merino wool, mixed with acrylic and polyamide.

MWWS28
Sports and Hiking crew socks with 360° arch support. 
Sizes: 32/35, 36/39, 40/43, 44/46. 
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01 02 03 04

25 100

PMS

Sports socks Create your own style that goes beyond just 
sports and has a casual, stylish look.

Choose the sole
With or without a half terry 

cushioned sole.

Create your own design
Up to 5 colours included!

Select your colours
PMS or pre-defined colours.

Choose the packaging
Full colour, custom design

MWCS28  
360° arch support. Made from cotton, polyester and elastane. Choose 
from the pre-defined colours or have the fabric pantone matched. 
Sizes: 32/35, 36/39, 40/43, 44/46. 

MWCS69  
Made in EU. Cotton, polyamide and elastane. 
Choose up to 5 colours from the pre-defined options. 
Sizes: 36/39, 40/43, 44/46.
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50
MOQ

50
MOQ

50
MOQ

PMS

PMS

MWPS24
Running crew socks, with 360° arch support, breathable mesh on top forefoot and pique knitting on the leg. 
Produced in your design and knitted with the colours (up to 5) of yourChoice. Sizes: 36/39, 40/43, 44/46.

MWWS28
Sports and Hiking crew socks with 360° arch support. Sizes: 32/35, 36/39, 40/43, 44/46. 

Sports and Hiking crew socks with 360° arch support, made from Soft, Breathable 
and odour-absorbing Merino wool, mixed with acrylic and polyamide.

Hiking socks 
 

Running socks 
 
With 360° arch support. You can choose for  
plain foots, or cushioned for impact absorption.
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25
MOQ

25
MOQ

25
MOQ

PMS

Performance socks
Complete your sports outfits with socks matching your style. 
All produced in materials to enhance your performance. 

Soccer
Over-the-calf soccer socks with arch-support.

Cycling Basketball

MWPS23
Standard. Sizes 
32-35 / 36-39 / 
40-43 / 44-46.

MWPS21
Ankle socks, with 360° arch support,  
breathable mesh on top forefoot. 
Sizes 32-35 / 36-39 / 40-43 / 44-46.

MWCS30
Basketball crew socks with 360° arch  
support and mesh on the upper sole. 
Sizes 32-35 / 36-39 / 40-43 / 44-46.

Delivery time from 5 weeks.
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MYMT03

SG1029

SG2039

MWCS25

100
MOQ

PMS

Own design 
anti-slip dots

MWCS25
Ankle socks. Sizes 36-39 /  40-43 / 44-46.

MWCS24
Crew socks. Sizes 36-39 /  40-43 / 44-46.

Yoga & Pilates Socks
Non-slip socks, designed for yoga and pilates 
with the silicone dots in your logo design.

Delivery time from 5 weeks.
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01

02

03

04

05

CUSTOM-MADE 
PREMIER HEADWEAR
Design your unique style with numerous 
options and thousands of colour 
combinations, starting from just 50 pieces!

Pick your favorite style
50+ models and fabrics.

Choose your Closure
With- or without your logo.

Design the details
Matching or contrast colour 
stitching and eyelets.

Add your logo design  
Embroidered logo’s and 
patches or printed designs.

Choose your fabric colours
Mix and play with colours.

Your logo on the 
seams

Multiple closure 
options

All-over printed panel
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Top visor logo

Matching colour top

Contrast colour 
eyelets

Your logo

Contrast colour 
sandwich

Logo on visor bottom

213



50
MOQ

01

02

03

MH2016
Pre-washed cotton twill, unstructured 6 panel baseball 
cap. Casual charm and everyday functionality.

Woven patch

PU leather patch 
embossed logo

Washed 
cotton

Choose your closure with or without logo.

Choose your colours

Add your logo

Pre-washed cotton caps
Delivery time: from 6 weeks. 

Metal buckle Hook and loopSunday closure

214214



Embroidered logo

Screen printing

Printed Patch

215



50
MOQ

1000
MOQ

MH2001 
6 panel baseball caps, constructed from 
premium, durable 260gsm cotton twill.

MH2003 
6 panel baseball caps, constructed from 
premium, durable 260gsm cotton twill and 
with contrast colour sandwich in visor.

Premium
cotton

Metal 
buckle

Hook 
and loop

Sunday 
closure

Hook 
and loop

Sunday 
closure

Metal 
buckle

Premium
cotton

216216



MH2002 
6 panel baseball caps, constructed 
from 280gsm brushed heavy cotton.

MH2004 
6 panel baseball caps, constructed from 
280gsm brushed heavy cotton and with 
contrast colour sandwich in visor.

Heavy
cotton

Metal 
buckle

Hook 
and loop

Sunday 
closure

Metal 
buckle

Hook 
and loop

Sunday 
closure

Heavy
cotton

217217



MH2014 
Brushed heavy cotton with 
coloured piping and sandwich. 

MH2015 
Brushed heavy cotton with 
sandwich and multi colour visor. 

Heavy
cotton

Heavy
cotton

Metal 
buckle

Hook 
and loop

Sunday 
closure

Metal 
buckle

Hook 
and loop

Sunday 
closure

218218



MH2314 
Stretch Fitted Cap with a closed back. Structured 6 
panel, medium profile baseball cap in adult size (fits 
most). Pre-curved visor and an elastic sweatband. 

Premium
cotton

Stretchable
headband

Luminescent
Polyester

MH2319 
Structured 6 panel, medium profile cap made from 
orange polyester luminescent and camouflage fabric. 

Metal 
buckle

Hook 
and loop

Sunday 
closure
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Metal 
buckle

MH2013 
2 tone premium cotton twill. Unstructured front. 5 panel. 

MH2108 
Structured 5 panel, medium profile RPET baseball cap. 

MH2324 
Polyester medium profile 5 panel cap 
with new trendy colours. 

MH2323 
Polyester medium profile 6 panel cap with 
laser cut panels,. Ideal for summer! 

Metal 
buckle

Hook 
and loop

Sunday 
closure

Hook 
and loop

Sunday 
closure
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MH2103 
Structured 6 panel, medium profile RPET baseball 
cap pre-curved visor with sandwich, RPET hook and 
loop closure 35% cotton/65% polyester sweatband. 

MH2101 
Structured 6 panel, medium profile RPET baseball 
cap. Pre-curved visor, RPET hook and loop closure 
35% cotton/65% polyester sweatband. 

Metal 
buckle

Hook 
and loop

Sunday 
closure

Metal 
buckle

Hook 
and loop

Sunday 
closure
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Add your logo

Corduroy baseball caps

Choose your closure with or without logo.

Choose your colours

Combine vintage with a contemporary style 
and create your own design corduroy cap.

Cotton corduroy

Polyester corduroy

Metal buckle Hook and loopSunday closure

Delivery time: from 6 weeks. 

MH2352
Corduroy cotton, unstructured 6 panel baseball cap.
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MH2342
Corduroy polyester, unstructured 6 panel baseball cap.
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MH2333

MH2335

SG1028 

SG2037MH2335

50

MOQ

MH2335

Performance caps 
in your colours, in 
your design

Pick your favourite style and 
customise it in the colours of your 
choice, matching your brand.

Delivery time: from 6 weeks. 
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MH2333

MH2330
Honeycomb polyester, unstructured performance cap 
in the colours of your choice.

MH2333
Durable, unstructured, lightweight ripstop performance 
cap. Create the ultimate style.

MH2335
Checkered polyester, unstructured performance cap. Contrast 
colour trimming and mesh for optimal airflow.
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MH2336
Lightweight 130gsm pongee fabric baseball cap with
perforated mesh back for optimal airflow.

Metal 
buckle

Hook 
and loop

Sunday 
closure
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Cotton
Sport Mesh

MH2313 
Heavy cotton front with single-colour 
visor and sport mesh back (6 panel). 

MH2311 
Ripstop (100% polyester) fabric for golf and other 
sport events. Structured 6 panel, medium profile cap. 

MH2310 
Ripstop (100% polyester) fabric for golf and other 
sport events. Structured 6 panel, medium profile cap. 

Cotton Sport
Mesh

Ripstop
Polyester

Ripstop
Polyester

Metal 
buckle

Hook 
and loop

Sunday 
closure Metal 

buckle
Hook 

and loop
Sunday 
closure
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MH2329
Lightweight, breathable taslon fabric cap with 
reflective trimming and unstructured front.

MH2334
Checkered polyester, unstructured performance cap. 
Contrast colour trimming and mesh for optimal airflow.
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MH2340

SG1015 › 19

Heavy
cotton 

MH2340 
Full colour, durable ripstop sun visor. 

MH2341 
Full colour, lightweight sun visor. 

MH2303 
Brushed heavy cotton sun visor. 
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Trucker Hats 75.000+ colour combinations! 
Mix and play with colours

230



Printed front

Woven Pactch Leather Patch

Printed patch

Add your logo  the most popular customisation options

MH2211 
High profile polyester trucker hat in 75.000+ colour combinations.

Front, Visor and Mesh colours

Delivery time: from 6 weeks.
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MH2209
Corduroy polyester 5 panel, high profile trucker hat. Combining 
vintage flair with a classic style. Choose an earth tone and 
mesh back colours.

MH2326
Velvet 5 panel, high profile trucker hat. A luxurious twist on 
the classic trucker style. Pick a colour and match it with the 
mesh back.

Front, VisorFront, Visor

Polyester Mesh
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MH2203 
5 panel, high profile trucker hat. Polycotton 
front with mesh back. Pre-curved visor, 
polyester sweatband and plastic closure. 

MH2202 
6 panel high profile trucker hat. 
Polycotton front with mesh back. 

Polyester Mesh

Polycotton
Polyester Mesh

Polycotton

MeshPolycotton MeshPolycotton

MH2212 
6 panel medium profile trucker hat. RPET front 
with polyester mesh back. re-curved visor, 35% 
cotton/65% polyester sweatband and plastic closure. 

RPET
Polyester Mesh

MeshPolycotton
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MOQ
Customised flat visor caps Delivery time: from 6 weeks. 

MH2208
Cotton twill flat visor cap with mesh back. Mix and 
play with the panel colours and the mesh back.
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MH2327
Lightweight pongee fabric flat visor. Perforated mesh 
back and optional contrast colour rope. 

MH2214
Flat visor, 5 panel snapback made from polyester. 
Available in 75.000+ colour combinations.

Optional ropes

Front, Visor and Mesh colours
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MH2337
Acrylic fabric 6 panel high profile cap with your full colour design 
printed flat visor.

MH2206 
Acrylic fabric. 6 panel high profile snapback hat designed for 
long term use. 

MH2328
Lightweight pongee fabric flat visor cap.

Optional ropes
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MH2343
Corduroy polyester, unstructured 6 panel flat visor cap. 
Combining vintage flair with a contemporary style.

MH2353
Corduroy cotton, unstructured 6 panel flat visor cap. 
Combining vintage flair with a contemporary style.

Choose your closure with or without logo.

Choose your colours

Cotton corduroy

Polyester corduroy

Add your logo

Metal buckle Hook and loopSunday closure

237



01

02

50

MOQ

MH2344
Bucket hat made from polyester corduroy fabric.

Choose your colours

Add your logo

The bucket hats are back and more 
popular than ever before. The new 
reversible bucket hat has your 
design on two sides. Simply turn 
the hat inside out and reveal a new,  
different design!
Delivery time from 6 weeks.

CUSTOMISED 
BUCKET HATS

MH2354
Bucket hat made from cotton corduroy fabric.

Cotton corduroy

Polyester corduroy

Adults 
& Kids
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MH2322 
Reversible 260gsm full colour 
bucket hat with a  5.5 or 7.5cm brim. 

MH2332 
Reversible full colour, large adult size 
150gsm bucket hat with 5.5cm brim. 

MH2331 
Full colour, large adult size 150gsm 
bucket hat with 5.5cm brim.

MH2321 
Full colour bucket hat in 260gsm polyester 
with a 5.5cm or 7.5cm surrounding brim.

Adults 
& Kids

Adults 
& Kids
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The ultimate  
summer outfit

Men & Women

Your design, from top to toe.  
Delivery time from 6 weeks.

Adults & Kids
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ML1083 

MH2332

MPSG14 MWBS22

50
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Matching 
accessories

Create a complete outfit  
for the summer and get  
ready for festival season.

Personalise with individual names

Phone strap Hats Sunglasses Socks

MH2331	 150gsm, from 50pcs 
MH2321	 260gsm, from 25pcs

MH2332	150gsm reversible, from 50pcs
MH2322	260gsm reversible, from 25pcs
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01

02

03

Create your multicolour design 
beanies and add a woven or 
sublimation patch to really 
stand out!
Delivery time from 5 weeks.

YOUR OWN  
DESIGN BEANIES

Choose your fabric colours
Mix and play with colours.

Add your logo design
Embroidered logo’s and  
patches or printed designs. 

New: create a unique
gift set in your design

Acrylic colours rPET Colours
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MW1022
Classic ribbed acrylic cuff beanie.

MW1019
Ribbed high cuff beanie in single layer 
acrylic. Also available in rPET: MW1119.
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MW1017
Single layer ribbed fisherman beanie in acrylic with 
low cuff.  Also available in rPET: MW1117.

MW1018 
Double layer ribbed fisherman beanie in acrylic with 
low cuff. Also available in rPET: MW1118.

Acrylic colours rPET Colours

These low-cut beanies have 
increased in popularity and have 
become a staple in fashion. They 
are sitting above your ears and 
have a firm fitting.
Delivery time from 5 weeks.

FISHERMAN HATS
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MW1001 
Double layer beanie. 100% Acrylic. 1 size fits 
most. Also available in RPET: MW1101. 

MW1002 
Double layer cuff beanie. 100% Acrylic. 1 size fits 
most. Also available in RPET: MW1102. 

rPET Colours246
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MW1009 
Reflective beanie for better visibility at night. 
100% acrylic with fleece lining. 1 size fits most. 

Acrylic colours

MW5001 
Cotton beanie 190gsm, 95% cotton, 
5% elastane. Available in 3 sizes. 

MW1028
Double layer, 6 seams acrylic beanie. One sit fits most.
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MW5004

50
MOQ

Full Colour.

Fleece lining makes this beanie 
also suitable for colder weather.

Fleece
MW5003 
Full colour double layer beanie 190gsm, 
100% polyester 1 size fits most.  

MW5004 
Full colour beanie with fleece lining 
190gsm, 100% polyester 1 size fits most. 

Full colour, all over printed, 
multiseasonal double layer 
polyester beanies.
Delivery time from 5 weeks.

FULL COLOUR  
BEANIES
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MW1032 
Full colour polyester beanie with acrylic 
inside, pom pom and ribbed 2*1 cuff.

MW1030 
Full colour polyester beanie with 
acrylic inside and ribbed 2*1 cuff.

MW1031 
Full colour polyester beanie with 
acrylic inside, pom pom and 1*1 cuff.

MW1029
Full colour polyester beanie  
with acrylic inside and 1*1 cuff.

Adults & Kids

Acrylic colours 249
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MW1011 
Acrylic custom pattern jacquard 
beanie. Also available in RPET: MW1111. 

MW1012 
Acrylic custom pattern jacquard cuff 
beanie. Also available in RPET: MW1112. 

Acrylic colours250



MW1026 
Braided cable beanie with fleece lining and ribbed hem. 

MW1024 
Acrylic custom pattern beanie in 2*1 rib knit cuff.

MW1020 
Braided cable beanie in acrylic with ribbed cuff.

rPET Colours 251
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Full colour, all over printed, 
multiseasonal double layer 
polyester beanies.
Delivery time from 5 weeks.

POM POM 
BEANIES

MW1016
Acrylic custom pattern jacquard beanie with 3*1 rib 
knit cuff and a pompon. Also available in RPET: MW1116.

MW1010
Acrylic custom pattern jacquard cuff beanie 
with pompon. Also available in RPET: MW1110.

rPET Colours252252



MW1023 
Classic ribbed acrylic cuff beanie 
with pom pom.

MW1027
Braided cable beanie with fleece lining, 
ribbed cuff and pom pom. Also available 
without pom pom: MW1026.

MW1021
Braided cable beanie with ribbed cuff 
and pom pom. Also available without 
pom pom: MW1020.

MW1025
Acrylic custom pattern beanie in 2*1 
rib knit cuff and with pom pom. 

Acrylic colours 253253
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MW2003 
Single layer acrylic 
scarf (adult size). 

MW2007 
Double layer acrylic 
jacquard scarf with 
in your multicolour 
custom design. 

MW2107 
Double layer RPET 
jacquard scarf with in your 
multicolour custom design. 
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MW2006 
Full colour double layer 
scarf made of polyester 
mesh fabric. 

MW2008 
Lowest priced full colour 
double layer scarf. Made 
of satin fabric. 

MW2005 
Full colour double layer 
scarf made of Lycra fabric. 
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Kids
Woman and 
young adults Adults

Customised Gloves
Choose from the many standard 
colours available or have them pantone 
matched in the colour of your Choice 
and add your logo designs. Besides 
personalised hem tags, you can also 
choose sewn-on logo badges.

Delivery time from 6 weeks.

MW3003 / MW3103 RPET
Acrylic touch screen gloves in your 
colours. Also available in rPET: MW3103

MW3004 / MW3104 RPET
Acrylic gloves in your colours and design.
Also available in rPET: MW3104.

Acrylic colours

rPET Colours
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Winter gift sets
Create your design winter set, 
packed in a gift box of your 
choice. Select 1 or more items, 
create your designs and surprise 
your employees or customers.
Delivery time from 7 weeks.
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Keeps wearers warm in the cold and 
cool in the heat. With a full surface to 
print your message these multi-scarfs 
are the perfect functional gifts. 
Delivery time from 3 weeks.

MULTIFUNCTIONAL 
SCARVES

ML3003 
Polyester fabric. Size 50x25cm. 

ML3103 
100% RPET. Size 50x25 cm. 

ML6003
Polyester fabric. Size 48x25cm.

ML6103 
100% RPET. Size 48x25 cm.
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ML3503 
REPREVE® fabric.  
Size 50x25cm. 

ML3403 
CoolMax. Size ca. 50x25cm. 

ML3203 
UPF50+, Lycra multiscarf 
with all-over printing. 

Optional paper sleeve

ML3006 
Polyester multiscarf 
with fleece.. 70x25cm.
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MH3301 
CoolMax. Size ca. 25x11cm. 

MH3201 
UPF50+ Sun Protection.  
Size ca. 25x11cm. 

Coolmax®

Breathable
Lycra UPF50+

Sun Protection
Polyester 100% RPET

MH3101 
100% RPET. Size 50x25 cm. 

Full colour unisex headbands made 
of stretchy polyester. Size ca. 25cm 
x 11cm. The perfect choice for any 
sport where you need to hold your 
hair in place. 
Delivery time from 4 weeks.

MULTIFUNCTIONAL 
HEADBANDS
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MH3002 
Polyester silicone and elastic  
for a secure fit. Size 26x1,3cm. 

ML3603 
Full colour polycotton bandana. 55x55cm. 

Optional paper sheaf
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ATHLETIC SWEAT 
BANDS & WRISTBANDS
Designed for ultimate comfort and 
performance, crafted from moisture-
wicking materials. Fully customisable with 
your colours and designs.
Delivery time from 4 weeks.

Polyester 
Polyester is better for intense activity because 
they are moisture-wicking and quick-drying.

Sweat wristband.

ML3902
Single colour polyester moisture-wicking 
wrist sweatbands.

ML3903
Multicolour polyester moisture-wicking 
wrist sweatbands.

Sweat headband.

MH3902
Single colour polyester moisture-wicking 
sweat headband.

MH3903
Multicolour polyester moisture-wicking 
sweat headband.

Sstandard colours or choose your PMS.
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Cotton 
Cotton is softer and more breathable but absorb sweat, making 
them ideal for low-impact activities or everyday wear.

Sweat wristband.

ML3802
Single colour soft & breathable 
cotton wrist sweatbands.

ML3803
Multicolour soft & breathable 
cotton wrist sweatbands.

Sweat headband.

MH3802
Single colour soft & breathable 
cotton sweat headband.

MH3803
Multicolour soft & breathable 
cotton sweat headband.

Polyester or 
Cotton blend

Single or multi 
colour designs

Logo options

Woven patchEmbroidered Printed patch

Sstandard colours or choose your PMS.
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150
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23”23”

MB5106› 124

MB8010 › 122

MCAD15 › 64

MK2036 › 89

SG1043 › 187

Fully customised

Paper weight GSM

Recycled paper

Full colour

Recycled PET material

Minimum order quantity 
own PMS colour

Minimum order 
quantity

PMS colour Umbrella size

Wireless charger

Storm umbrella

Card protection

Antibacterial

Organic cotton

Recycled Cotton

Vegan

By truck 

By boat

On The Go

Pictograms
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MAKING IT  EASY TO BE  D IFFERENT


